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Leaders In Visual Communication Products Since 1975!

See Our Glass
Surfaces
On Page 5
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Since 1975 Aarco Products has 
manufactured a consistently 
growing line of  visual 
communication and display 
products. Our focus on customer 

How can I order your products?

Our vast network of dealers and online retailers 
across the country are sure to help you find a product 
to suit your needs! Give us a call to locate a rep. in 
your area.

Are your products made in the USA?

The majority of our product line is assembled 
in Eastern Long Island, NY.

Are your products sustainable?

Yes, many of our products are constructed of natural 
and recycled material. Our wooden a-frames, plastic 
lumber cabinets, and WAC Melamine markerboards 
are some to name!

Are your products customizable?

We take pride in our abilities! We will happily modify 
any of our products to fulfill your requirements. Our 
product line is inclusive of the most popular sizes 
and colors, but let us know what you need!

What is the lead-time on stock product?

Standard lead-time is 7-10 business days on stock 
items. Need it quicker? Give us a call! We are happy 
to work out delivery dates for our customers.

Do your products carry a warranty?

Every purchase carries a 1-year limited manufacturer 
warranty. Our warranty does not cover normal 
wear and tear. Porcelain surfaces are covered and 
guaranteed for 50 years against cracking, fading, or 
ghosting. Please see our website or check the back of 
the catalog for more warranty information.

FREQUENTLY ASKED

QUESTIONS

ABOUT

US
satisfaction has inspired us to improve and expand our product line to 
include over 10,000 standard products. Aarco’s product lineup is also fully 
customizable, so feel free to modify your order to meet your specifications. 
As always, all products include a generous warranty and are packaged 
carefully, so they arrive without damage.

Aarco has now advanced to our third generation of management, and we 
are eager to fulfill your requirements. If you are an existing customer, we 
thank you for your past business and welcome your continued support. If 
this is your first time purchasing from us, we look forward to establishing 
a mutually beneficial relationship.

GENERAL BOARD-SIZE

REFERENCE
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WRITING
SURFACES

MADE IN THE USA
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ClearVision™ Glass Markerboards add impact to your visual presentation 
and style to your environment. Choose from either 1/4” (6mm) or 1/8” (3mm) 
low-iron, ultra-clear glass. both of options allow for a brilliant display of 
your writing.

1/4” 6MM NON-MAG
WHITE SURFACE WHITE SURFACE WHITE SURFACE

48”x48”

24”x36”
36”x48”

18 ”x24”
H”xW”Model #

6WGB4848

6WGB2436
6WGB3648

6WGB1824

48”x72”6WGB4872
48”x96”6WGB4896

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”Model #

1/8” 3MM MAGNETIC

3WGBM4848
3WGBM3648

48”x60”3WGBM4860
48”x72”
48”x96”

3WGBM4872
3WGBM4896

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”Model #

1/4” 6MM MAGNETIC

6WGBM4848
6WGBM3648

48”x60”6WGBM4860
48”x72”
48”x96”
48”x120”

6WGBM4872
6WGBM4896
6WGBM48120

ClearVision™ Markerboards displayed here are 
equipped with Z-Bar Mounting brackets. No visible 
mounting hardware is visible when viewing the 
board. The white background provides high contrast 
for maximum visibility, allowing you to express your 
thoughts clearly.

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”Model #

1/8” 3MM MAGNETIC

3WGBM4848Z
3WGBM3648Z

48”x60”3WGBM4860Z
48”x72”
48”x96”

3WGBM4872Z
3WGBM4896Z

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”Model #

1/4” 6MM MAGNETIC

6WGBM4848Z
6WGBM3648Z

48”x60”6WGBM4860Z
48”x72”
48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

6WGBM4872Z
6WGBM4896Z
6WGBM48120Z
6WGBM48144Z

CLEARVISION™ GLASS MARKERBOARDS
W/ STAND-OFF MOUNTING

CLEARVISION™ GLASS MARKERBOARDS
W/ Z-BAR MOUNTING

CUSTOM SIZES AND COLORS AVAILABLE

36”x48”
24”x36”

H”xW”Model #

BLACK SURFACE 1/4” 6MM NON-MAGNETIC

6BKGB3648
6BKGB2436

48”x48”6BKGB4848
48”x72”
48”x96”

18”x24”

6BKGB4872
6BKGB4896

6BKGB1824

Bedford Blush
AP110

Pure White
AP100

Bushwick Glow
AP410

Coney Indigo
AP220

Red Hook Flame
AP530

Williamsburg Mint
AP310

Flatbush Clay
AP610

East River Cyan
AP210

Sunset Park Gold
AP490

Dumbo Deep Blue
AP290

SoHo Electric
AP590

Prospect Green
AP320

Midnight Gowanus
AP710

DESIGN YOUR OWN 

REQUIREMENTS WITH 

SPECIAL ORDER
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APERTURE GLASS
PROJECTION SURFACES 

Aperture Glass Projection Surfaces are the perfect way to present your work in a professional 
and unobtrusive way. Their unique surface diffuses light evenly, resulting in a display that is 
crystal clear and attractive. They also come equipped with our frameless mounting system 
and appear to float on the wall. These surfaces are compatible with all projectors, giving you 
peace of mind.

48”x48”
H”xW”Model #

APE4848
48”x72”APE4872
48”x96”APE4896
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FLUX MOBILE
GLASS BOARD 

The Aarco Flux Mobile – Where Collaborating Meets Motion! From classrooms and faculty 
lounges to conference centers and executive suites, this sleek, mobile glass markerboard 
keeps ideas flowing and collaboration rolling. Flux Mobile is designed for collaborators, 
educators, architects, and dealers who know that great thinking can happen anywhere.

RARE EARTH MAGNET ACCESSORY TRAY

12” 18” 24”
Size Size SizeModel # Model # Model #

RMCT-12 RMCT-18 RMCT-24

Aluminum Construction

OPTIONAL COLORS AVAILABLESTANDARD COLORS

CUSTOM COLORED
BASES AVAILABLE
PAGE 94

CUSTOM COLORED
GLASS AVAILABLE
PAGE 94

Model # Base Color H”xW”

FLXB4824W Black 48”x24”

FLXB6036W Black 60”x36”

FLXW4824W White 48”x24”

FLXW6036W White 60”x36”
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Maverick Economy Series Markerboards are lightweight but built to last. 
The frame is made of hardwood and comes with factory-installed hangers.

12”x18”

36”x48”

H”xW”Model #
EW1218
EW1824
EW2436
EW3648

18”x24”
24”x36”

Satin Aluminum 
Frame

24”x36”
18”x24”
H”xW”

36”x48”
36”x60”
48”x60”

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84 ”

48”x120”
48”x144”
48”x192”

Red Oak
Frame

WOS2436
WOS1824

WOS3648
WOS3660

WOS4896

WOS4860

WOS48120

WOS4872
WOS4884

WOS48144
WOS48192

WDS2436
WDS1824

WDS3648
WDS3660

WDS4896

WDS4860

WDS48120

WDS4872
WDS4884

WDS48144
WDS48192

Deluxe Model
w/ Map Rail
WDS1824M
WDS2436M
WDS3648M
WDS3660M

WDS4896M

WDS4860M

WDS48120M

WDS4872M
WDS4884M

WDS48144M
WDS48192M

MAVERICK MARKERBOARDS

Syncoat™ is a synthetic resin applied to light-gauge steel, providing 
a uniform finish and maintaining an excellent writing surface with 
exceptional stain and wear resistance.

24”x36”

48”x96”

H”xW”Model #

APS2436
APS3648
APS4872
APS4884
APS4896
APS48120
APS48144

36”x48”

48”x120”

48”x72”
48”x84”

48”x144”

• Satin anodized aluminum trim
• 3/4” face trim
• 1/2” blade style tray with protective end caps
• 3/8” fiberboard core

The multi-purpose institutional series is an 
excellent choice for those seeking a superior 
writing surface for life. Its porcelain writing 
surface will uphold all of your expectations.

SYNCOAT™ SYNTHETIC
MARKERBOARDS

• Available with either solid red oak or satin 
anodized aluminum trim

• Deluxe Model available with satin anodized 
aluminum trim

• 1” face trim (wood)
• 3/4” face trim (aluminum)
• 3/8” fiberboard core
• Deluxe Model includes 1” maprail with tan cork insert
• Includes “L” brackets and set screws

MULTI-PURPOSE
SERIES MARKERBOARDS
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• Porcelain writing surface
• Box Style Tray
• Molded protective end caps
• 1 3/4” Face trim
• Frame-integrated mounting

• Porcelain writing surface
• Box Style Tray
• Molded protective end caps
• 1 1/2” Face trim
• Supplied L-bracket mounting

*Optional maprail and 
accessories available on pg 28

*Optional maprail and 
accessories available on pg 28

350 SERIES
MARKERBOARDS

Aarco’s architectural writing surfaces are the premier solution for classrooms and offices. We guarantee our magnetic porcelain surface for 50 years against 
cracking, fading, or ghosting. These boards are considered high-performance because of their durability and longevity. All boards feature complementary 
satin silver trim and full-length marker rails for convenience. Our architectural writing surfaces are the perfect solution for any professional or learning 

environment décor. Don’t settle for anything less than the best! There is a reason these are our best-sellers!

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #

420-007M-4896

420-007M-4872
420-007M-4884

48”x120”420-007M-48120
48”x144”
48”x192”

420-007M-48144
420-007M-48192

420 SERIES
MARKERBOARDS

120 SERIES
MARKERBOARDS

36”x48”

48”x96”

H”xW”Model #
120A-34M
120A-44M
120A-46M
120A-47M
120A-48M
120A-410M
120A-412M

48”x48”

48”x120”

48”x72”
48”x84”

48”x144”

• Porcelain writing surface 
• Blade Style tray
• Plastic protective end caps
• Plastic protective end caps
• 3/4” Face trim
• Supplied L-bracket mounting

Trim Detail

Trim Detail

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #

350-007M-4896

350-007M-4872
350-007M-4884

48”x120”350-007M-48120
48”x144”
48”x192”

350-007M-48144
350-007M-48192
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Available with either a solid red oak wood frame with a high 
gloss lacquer finish or an aluminum frame with a clear satin 
anodized finish. These markerboards include a full-length 
marker tray and factory-mounted hangers. 

Porcelain writing surface is indestructible when used as directed 
and guaranteed for life.

Porcelain writing surface is indestructible when used as directed and 
guaranteed for life.

24”x36”
18”x24”
H”xW”

36”x48”
36”x60”
48”x60”

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

Satin Aluminum
Frame

WAC2436
WAC1824

WAC3648
WAC3660

WAC4896

WAC4860
WAC4872
WAC4884

Solid Oak 
Wood Frame
WOC1824
WOC2436
WOC3648
WOC3660

WOC4896

WOC4860
WOC4872
WOC4884

24”x36”

36”x48”

18”x24”

24”x36”

H”xW”

H”xW”Model #

36”x48”

36”x60”

48”x48”

48”x60”

48”x72”

48”x72”

48”x96”

48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

Satin Aluminum Frame

ERP2436
ERP1824

ERP3648
ERP4848
ERP4872
ERP4896

RDS2436
RDS3648
RDS3660
RDS4860
RDS4872
RDS4896
RDS48120
RDS48144

24”x36”
18”x24”
H”xW”Model # Model #

36”x48”
48”x48”
48”x72”
48”x96”

Black Powder Coated Frame Black Powder 
Coated Frame

Satin Aluminum 
Frame

ERPB2436
ERPB1824

ERPB3648
ERPB4848
ERPB4872
ERPB4896

• High contrast
• Excellent erasing qualities
• Surface permits use of magnetic accessories
• Convenient folding accessory tray

• High contrast
• Excellent erasing qualities
• Surface permits use of magnetic accessories
• Magnetic
• Deluxe radius edge accessory

GENERAL PURPOSE
COMMERCIAL SERIES
NON-MAGNETIC MELAMINE MARKERBOARD

DESIGNER SERIES RADIUS CORNER
PORCELAIN ENAMEL ON STEEL MARKERBOARDS

DELUXE RADIUS DESIGN
PROFESSIONAL SERIES PORCELAIN ENAMEL ON STEEL 
MARKERBOARD
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WOOD-LOOK FRAME
• Porcelain writing surface is indestructible when used 

as directed and guaranteed for life
• High contrast
• Excellent erasing qualities
• Surface permits use of magnetic accessories
• 420 series 1 3/4” high performance trim
• Full-length 420 series 3 1/2” chalk tray with molded 

protective end caps
• Factory mounted hangers
• Aluminum foil backing provides moisture barrier

420OD3648 420WD3648 420WWD3648
420OD3660 420WD3660 420WWD3660

420OD4860 420WD4860 420WWD4860
420OD4848 420WD4848 420WWD4848

420OD4872
420OD4884

420WD4872
420WD4884

420WWD4872
420WWD4884

420OD4896 420WD4896 420WWD4896
420OD48120 420WD48120 420WWD48120
420OD48144
420OD48192 420WD48192 420WWD48192

420WD48144 420WWD48144

Wood-Look Oak
Aluminum Frame

Wood-Look Cherry
Aluminum Frame

Wood-Look Walnut
Aluminum Frame

36”x48”
36”x60”

48”x60”
48”x48”

48”x72”
48”x84”
48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”
48”x192”

H”xW”

OAK DESIGN CHERRY DESIGN WALNUT DESIGN
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Choose from a selection of writing surfaces or a natural cork tackable surface. 
The reversible board conveniently rotates and locks in place for stability. All 
units come equipped with locking swivel casters for easy mobility. 

NON-MAGNETIC
MELAMINE MARKERBOARD

H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum
Black Powder
Coated

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
WRC4260 WARC4260 ----------------
WRC4872 WARC4872 WARCBK4872

WRC3648 WARC3648 WARCBK3648
H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum

Black Powder
Coated

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
WRS4260 WARS4260 ----------------
WRS4872 WARS4872 WARSBK4872

WRS3648 WARS3648 WARSBK3648

MAGNETIC
PORCELAIN MARKERBOARD

MAGNETIC
PORCELAIN CHALKBOARD

H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
RS4260( ) ARS4260( )
RS4872( ) ARS4872( )

RS3648( ) ARS3648( )

MELAMINE MARKERBOARD/NATURAL CORK
H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
WRBC4260 WACB4260
WRBC4872 WACB4872

WRBC3648 WACB3648

MELAMINE & PORCELAIN WRITING SURFACES

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum 

RC4260( )
RC4872( ) ARC4872( )

RC3648( ) ARC3648( )
ARC4260( )

GREEN (G) OR BLACK (B)COMPOSITION

MAGNETIC
REVERSIBLE BOARD

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
H”xW”Chalkboard Markerboard

BARS4260C
BARS4872C BARS4272M

BARS3648C BARS3648M
BARS4260M

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
H”xW”Model #

RBB4260
RBB4872

RBB3648

CORK TACKABLE SURFACE

COMBINATION BOARDS
COMPOSITION CHALKBOARD/NATURAL CORK

H”xW”Red Oak Frame Satin Aluminum

42”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”
RBC4260( ) ACB4260( )
RBC4872( ) ACB4872( )

RBC3648( ) ACB3648( )

GREEN (G) OR BLACK (B)

FREE STANDING
REVERSIBLE BOARDS
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FREE STANDING MARKERBOARDS
AND FABRIC DIVIDERS

The Aarco Products Free Standing Markerboards and Dividers are ideal for common areas, open plan 
offices, and other meeting spaces requiring privacy and mobility. These units are available in either 
full fabric tackboards, full glass, markerboards, full porcelain markerboards, syncoat markerboards, 
or half & half. Glass Markerboards are made with low-iron glass for maximum clarity, and custom 
sizes are available for purchase.

FULL GLASS PANEL

72”x48”
72”x36”
H”xW”Model #

FGM7248
FGM7236

FULL PORCELAIN PANEL

72”x48”
72”x36”

Model #

FMP7248
FMP7236

FULL MELAMINE PANEL

72”x48”
72”x36”
H”xW”Model #

FMS7248
FMS7236

FULL FABRIC PANEL

72”x48”
72”x36”
H”xW”Model #

FFP7248()
FFP7236()

1/2 FABRIC 1/2 GLASS

72”x48”
72”x36”
H”xW”Model #

HGH7248()
HGH7236()

Specify fabric color at the end
of the model number.

Specify fabric color at the end
of the model number.

FFP7236(XXX) FFP7236(XXX)

Insert fabric color Insert fabric color
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The Rite Wall® is designed to transition markerboard panels seamlessly from the 
wall-to-wall. Crafted with a magnetized porcelain writing surface and low-profile 
frame, Rite Wall® is a collaborative writing wall perfect for open-plan offices, 
workspaces, meeting rooms, or classrooms. ClearVision™ Glass Markerboard 
panels are purpose-built to stand up to the rigors of constant use and look fantastic 
doing it. Our Glass Rite Wall® is the perfect solution for wall-to-wall boards with 
a more decorative edge.

84”x94”
84”x47”
H”xW”Model #

RW8496
RW8448

84”x141”RW84144
84”x188”RW84192

2
1

Panels

3
4

PORCELAIN RITE WALL®

GLASS RITE WALL®

60” HEIGHT 84” HEIGHT

84”x96”2 2
84”x48”1 1
H”xW”Panels PanelsModel # Model #

GRW6096 GRW8496
GRW6048 GRW8448

84”x144”3 3GRW60144 GRW84144
84”x192”4 4GRW60192 GRW84192

60”x48”
60”x96”

H”xW”

60”x144”
60”x192”

RIT
E 

W
A

LL

BOARDS
WALL WALLto

MARKER
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RIT
E 

W
A

LL

SPECIALTY 120 SERIES 
MARKERBOARDS 

120 SERIES
PROJECTION BOARD

EQUIPPED WITH 2 FULL-LENGTH Z-BARS
TO ASSURE A 100% FLAT SURFACE

FOR UNIMPEDED PROJECTION

120 SERIES OUTDOOR
MARKERBOARD

                         BLACK DRY 
ERASE MARKERBOARD

48”x96”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #
120PVC-44
120PVC-46

120PVC-48
120PVC-47

48”x48”
48”x72”

• 3/4” face trim
• 2 7/8” blade style accessory tray
• Features Polyvision e3 porcelain on steel 
• Weather resistant 
• Rust-proof fastners

• Includes 1” maprail with tan cork insert
• One hook/clip is supplied for every 3’ of board
• 3/4” face trim
• 2 7/8” blade style accessory tray
• 7/16” MDF core
• Features Polyvision e3 porcelain on steel

The 120 Projection board is the perfect board for all video projectors. A glare-free 
porcelain surface provides an excellent writing and projection surface. This 
board is designed to ensure no warping or distortion in the projected image on 
the board, ensuring that your presentation is clear and concise.

Our 120 Series Outdoor Markerboard features a satin aluminum frame and 
a convenient marker tray guaranteed not to rust. This unit is the perfect 
solution for any outdoor learning environment.

18”x24”

48”x72”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #
120A-18B
120A-34B
120A-44B
120A-46B
120A-47B
120A-48B

36”x48”

48”x96”

48”x48”

The En Noir 120 Series Blackboard is a historically inspired, modern-day 
dry-erase board. Our white markers provide a striking visual contrast 
to the blackboard’s surface.

See page 28 for white dry erase markers.

36”x48”

48”x96”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #
120Z-34M
120Z-44M
120Z-46M

120Z-48M
120Z-47M

120Z-410M
120Z-412M

48”x48”

48”x120”

48”x72”

48”x144”
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The Ultra Lite Write-On light-up markerboard is both lightweight and durable, making it a 
perfect choice for most locations and environments. Switch between single or alternating 
colors seamlessly to create the right mood.

Includes: Power supply, hanging hardware and vivid white marker*

Catch your customers’ eyes with the color-changing sign. This unit hangs with the in-
cluded hanging hardware or stands up on a countertop or table with its built-in legs. 
Switch between single or alternating colors to illuminate your displayed message!

Includes: power supply, hanging hardware and vivid white marker*

*Replaceable markers available.

*Replaceable markers available.

ULTRA LITE WRITE-ON
MARKERBOARD

COMPACT ULTRA LITE
WRITE-ON MARKERBOARD

24 1/2”x19”

12”x9”

24  1/2”x 9”

LF-2

H”xW”

H”xW”

H”xW”Model#

Model#

LF-1

SPECIALTY MARKERBOARDS
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MARKERBOARDS
RADIUS DESIGN NEON
NON-MAGNETIC MARKERBOARD

OAK FRAME NEON
NON-MAGNETIC MARKERBOARD

TWO SIDED WRITE-ON NON-MAGNETIC
ERASABLE MARKERBOARD

11”x14”

36”x48”

36”x48”

H”xW”

H”xW”

Model #

Model #

RB1114
RB1824

RMB1824

RB2436

RMB2436

RB3648

RMB3648

18”x24”

18”x24”

24”x36”

24”x36”

Luxury and comfort meet modern style with our Radius Design Neon 
Markerboard. Soft black vinyl trim is fashioned carefully to the curved edges 
of the melamine surface for a clean and polished look that enhances your 
presentation. Pre-attached hangers allow for easy mounting on any wall.

12”x18”

36”x48”

48”x72”

H”xW”Model #
BOC1218NT
BOC1824NT
BOC2436NT

BOC3660NT
BOC3648NT

BOC4872NT

18”x24”
24”x36”

36”x60”

• Melamine writing surface 
• Black markerboard surface on one side and a 
white markerboard on the other side

• Deluxe aluminum frame with radius corner
• Equipped with three picture-frame style hangers 
for vertical or horizontal installation

• Solid Oak frame with a high gloss finish
• Melamine writing surface
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UNFRAMED BOARDS
UNFRAMED COMPOSITION 
CHALKBOARDS

UNFRAMED PORCELAIN 
CHALKBOARDS

UNFRAMED PORCELAIN 
MARKERBOARDS

24”x36” 24”x36”24”x36”
18”x24” 18”x24”18”x24”

H”xW” H”xW” H”xW”Model # Model #Model #ACTUAL DEPTH

Moisture barrier on back 
of chalkboard

Moisture barrier on back 
of chalkboard

ACTUAL DEPTHACTUAL DEPTH

CB-COMP-1824() MB-PORC-1824CB-PORC-1824
CB-COMP-23() MB-PORC-23CB-PORC-23
CB-COMP-34() MB-PORC-34CB-PORC-34
CB-COMP-35() MB-PORC-35CB-PORC-35
CB-COMP-45() MB-PORC-45CB-PORC-45
CB-COMP-46() MB-PORC-46CB-PORC-46

36”x48” 36”x48”36”x48”
36”x60” 36”x60”36”x60”
48”x60” 48”x60”48”x60”
48”x72” 48”x72”48”x72”

1/8”

1/2”1/2”

Aarco Products’ unframed boards are cost-effective solutions for outfitting homes, small businesses, and cafes. For educational applications, unframed 
boards can replace worn and damaged surfaces. You can add your own frame to these boards or leave them unframed for a rustic look. You can also give 

your board a unique look by painting it or using erasable markers on the surface.

Specify chalkboard color at
the end of the model number.

Specify chalkboard color at
the end of the model number.

CB-COMP-35(XXX) CB-PORC-35(XXX)
Insert chalkboard color Insert chalkboard color

24”x36” 24”x36”
18”x24” 18”x24”
H”xW” H”xW”Model # Model #

TB-CORK-23 TB-VIC-23
TB-CORK-1824 TB-VIC-1824

36”x48” 36”x48”TB-CORK-34 TB-VIC-34
36”x60” 36”x60”
48”x60” 48”x60”
48”x72” 48”x72”

TB-CORK-35 TB-VIC-35
TB-CORK-45 TB-VIC-45
TB-CORK-46 TB-VIC-46

• Self-healing
• Economical solution
• Neutral appearance

• Self-healing
• Premium washable surface
• 15 color options (see pg.92)

UNFRAMED CORK
TACKBOARDS

UNFRAMED VIC
TACKBOARDS

Specify VIC color at the end of 
the model number.
TB-VIC-35(XXX)

Insert VIC color

Synthetic non-porous surface, coated over a 
quality fiberboard core. This board is meant 
for light-duty and infrequent use.

Porcelain coated steel surface guaranteed for 50 
years... Perfect for a DIY menu board or home 
office. Get creative when framing and your finish!

Porcelain coated steel surface guaranteed for 50 
years... Perfect for a DIY menu board or home 
office. Get creative when framing and your finish!
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RESURFACING 

H’xW’ H’xW’

48”x96” 48”x96”
48”x72” 48”x72”

48”x120” 48”x120”
48”x144” 48”x144”

48”x192”

Model # Model #
PSA4872 PS4872
PSA4896 PS4896
PSA48120 PS48120
PSA48144 PS48144

PS48192

• High contrast
• Excellent erasing qualities
• Surface permits use of magnetic accessories
• Available with or without self adhesive backing

•Rolled unlaminated writing surface material
•Porcelain writing surface is indestructible when used as directed and guaranteed for life

WITH SELF ADHESIVE BACKING WITHOUT SELF ADHESIVE BACKING

PORCELAIN ENAMEL ON
STEEL OVERLAY SKINS

H’xW’

4’x8’
4’x6’

4’x10’
4’x12’
4’x16’

Model #
OVB4872
OVB4896
OVB48120
OVB48144
OVB48192

• Eliminates costly labor to repair old frames and surfaces
• Eliminates costly labor and downtime related to asbestos removal from old 
structures

• Provides high performance retrofitting of old boards. Guaranteed for 50 years
• Surface is Aarco porcelain on steel markerboard or chalkboard with 1/4” tempered 
hardboard core and .005” foil moisture seal

• Framed on four sides with satin anodized aluminum
• Install in minutes with pre-drilled holes over existing frame
• Writing surfaces are guaranteed for 50 years

Aarco Products’ Overboard resurfacing system easily 
installs new porcelain surfaces over existing chalkboards, 
saving you time and money. With our custom-built units, 
you don’t need to remove the original chalkboard surface, 
thus eliminating labor costs associated with removal.

When ordering provide your exact measurements and use next larger model number. If existing board has a 
chalktray, measure from the top of the chalktray to the top of the frame. Then measure the exact outside width 
of the frame. For pricing, exact measurements must be provided. Specify color when ordering. 
Example: •Actual size as measured 34 3/8”h x 70 1/2”w

•Choose OVB4872 for pricing
•Order OBV34 3/8”h x 70 1/2”w
Example: OVB343/8”h X 70 1/2”w

TM
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Whether it be a collaborative tool for your school, a productivity resource for your business a menu board for your restaurant, 
or an accessory for your new office, bring your wall space to life with Monarch Custom Printed Markerboards! Monarch can 
fill 48” x 96” of wall space without seams or breaks in the image. Larger applications can be completed but using multiple 
panels and hairline-seamed joints.

You can also use Monarch to make breathtaking 
wall art for your lobby, restaurant, office, or public 
space. Your art can be made up to 48x96 in one 
piece, or we can connect each section with hairline 
joints to create a custom wall of artwork! Photos, 
illustrations, logos, digital art, and more, choose 
Monarch to stand out against the rest!

Valued Clients

How To Order
Option 1: Option 2:

• Provide Aarco with your idea

• Let our specialized art department create the
board of your choice

• We will send you a proof for approval

• Once approved your board will enter production

• Provide Aarco with your art file (.ai/.eps/.pdf/.jpg)

• Artwork must be sent a minimum of 300 dpi for optimal clarity

• Artwork must include a 1” margin on all sides

• We will send you a proof for approval

• Once approved your board will enter production

LET AARCO DESIGN
YOUR BOARD

SUBMIT HERE

DESIGN IT
YOURSELF

Wall Art
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Say goodbye to traditional markerboards and step into the future with Monarchs’ innovative printed markerboard 
templates. Our templates offer a professional and functional solution for all your organization and visualization 
needs. Monarchs’ magnetized porcelain writing surface is resistant to fading, cracking, and wear.

Hockey Rink
S01

Weekly Calendar
C01

United States Map
M01

Basketball Court
S02

Monthly Calendar
C02

1”x1” Grid
G02

Football Field
S03

Centered Company Logo
L01

Vehicle Service
G03

H”xW”Satin Aluminum 
Frame

Black Powder 
Coated Frame

24”x36”
36”x48”
48”x72”
48”x96”

18”x24”
EDSS2436 EDSB2436
EDSS3648
EDSS4872 EDSB4872
EDSS4896 EDSB4896

EDSB3648

EDSS1824 EDSB1824

VIEW ALL OUR
TEMPLATES HERE
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LAMINATE FINISH

WP-40
WP-48

Oak48”x72”OC-2 OVC-2 W VC-2MC-2 MVC-2
OVC-1 W VC-1MC-1 MVC-1

Oak
Model #

Oak
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Cherry
Model #

Cherry
Model #

HARDWOOD VENEER FINISH

MP-48

OP-36

Oak
Model #

Oak Walnut

Cherry
Model #

Walnut Cherry

BLACK STAINED OAK

48”x48”
H”xW”Chalkboard

WC-6BKC
WC-1BKM

OC-2 OVC-2WC-2 W VC-2MC-2 MVC-2
OC-1 OVC-1 W VC-1 MVC-1

Oak
Model #

Oak
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Cherry
Model #

Cherry
Model #

OP-40
OP-48

WP-40
WP-48

MP-40
MP-48

OP-36

Oak
Model #

Oak

Walnut
Model #

Walnut

Cherry
Model #

Cherry

CONFERENCE
CABINETS

ENCLOSED MELAMINE
PLANNING BOARDS

Oak Walnut

BLACK STAINED OAK

48”x72”
48”x48”
H”xW”Chalkboard Markerboard

WC-6BKC
WC-1BKC WC-1BKM

WC-6BKM

Aarco Products’ Conference Cabinets are suited to blend with 
traditional and contemporary interiors. Choose from a selection 
of laminates or hand finished hardwood veneers. The doors open 
on continuous hinges to reveal a 36”x48” or 48”x48” porcelain 
on steel markerboard center panel and fabric covered board 
inside each door. The left side door features a chart clamp that 
holds unpunched paper pads up to 19” wide. The center section 
also features a fully concealed, retractable projection screen. 
 
All units have an overall depth of 5” and hang securely on 
concealed mounting brackets. Storage for writing supplies and 
other accessories is available on the inside of the cabinet while 
shut using magnetic catches.

Hardwood framed oak, walnut, and cherry laminate doors 
provide beauty and privacy for your written messages on a 
melamine markerboard. The inside doors are constructed with 
a natural pebble grain cork tackable surface and stay closed 
with magnetic catches. Overall exterior depth is 3”.

OC-2 OVC-2WC-2 W VC-2MC-2 MVC-2
OC-1 OVC-1WC-1 W VC-1 MVC-1

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”

48”x48”
36”x48”
H”xW”

Oak
Model #

Oak
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Walnut
Model #

Cherry
Model #

Cherry
Model #

OP-40
OP-48

WP-40
WP-48

MP-40
MP-48

OP-36 WP-36 MP-36
40”x40”
48”x48”

36”x36”
H”xW”

Oak
Model #

Oak

Walnut
Model #

Walnut

Cherry
Model #

Cherry

ENCLOSED MELAMINE
PLANNING BOARDS

Oak Walnut Cherry

BLACK STAINED OAK

48”x72”
48”x48”
H”xW”Chalkboard Markerboard

WC-6BKC
WC-1BKC WC-1BKM

ALUMINUM TELESCOPIC
DISPLAY EASEL

SOLID OAK WOOD
DISPLAY EASEL

• Lightweight & easy to use
• 66” H when fully extended
• 35” H when retracted for table top use
• Display boards up to 36” x 48”

• Lightweight & easy to use
• Attractive oak finish
• 64” H
• Display boards up to 36” x 48”

Model # AE66

“T” Clamp Flipchart Holder
Model # T-1

Model # WE60

E
A
S
E
L
S
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Aarco Products’ Motorized Projection Screens offers an advanced motor 
system that is smooth, quiet, and fast. These units feature “plug-in” electronic 
connections for a fast and convenient installation with no hard wiring 
required. The units feature an in-line control panel that mounts easily to 
any wall. Impress your audience with AarcoVision’s optional VHF wireless 
remote that allows for screen operation up to 50 feet away. This unit is great 
for classrooms, conference rooms, cinemas, and presentation rooms. The 
screen includes factory-attached brackets for mounting on ceilings or walls.

MPS-70

TPS-84

84”x84”
VHF-1

TPS-50

50”x50”

Model # H”xW”

APS-70
APS-84

70”x70”
84”x84”

APS-50 50”x50”

PROJECTION SCREENS

TPS-70

APS-60 60”x60”

Cases are heavy gauge steel construction and have factory attached
mounting brackets.

Floor Standing Projection Screens feature 
a completely collapsible tripod stand for 
easy storage and portability.

PROJECTION SCREENS
ELECTRONIC MOTORIZED
PROJECTION SCREENS

MANUAL WALL MOUNTED
PROJECTION SCREENS

TRIPOD-FLOOR STANDING
PROJECTION SCREENS

MPS-70

TPS-70

MPS-84

TPS-84

Optional VHF Wireless Remote

70”x70”

70”x70”

84”x84”

84”x84”

VHF-1

MPS-50

TPS-50

50”x50”

50”x50”

Model #

Model #

H”xW”

H”xW”

APS-60
APS-70
APS-84

60”x60”
70”x70”
84”x84”

APS-50 50”x50”
Model # H”xW”

Extends your projection screen away from the wall to avoid obstacles.

10” X 14” EXB-10EXB-6

EXTENSION BRACKETS

6”
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COMPOSITION
CHALKBOARDS

CUSTOM WOOD
FINISHES AVAILABLE

24”x36”
18”x24”
H”xW”

Solid Oak
Frame

Satin Aluminum 
Frame

OC2436( )
OC1824( )

36”x48”OC3648( )
36”x60”
48”x60”

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

48”x120”

OC3660( )

OC4896( )

OC4860( )

OC48120( )

OC4872( )
OC4884( )

DC2436( )
DC1824( )

DC3648( )
DC3660( )

DC4896( )

DC4860( )

DC48120( )

DC4872( )
DC4884( )

• 1/4” hardboard core
• Solid red oak with high gloss lacquer finish or 
clear satin anodized aluminum frame

• Choice of green or black surface
• 1/2” face trim with factory mounted hangers

A superior writing surface, without all the 
bells and whistles. Aarco’s porcelain on steel 
writing surfaces make for a great addition to 
any environment.

PORCELAIN 
CHALKBOARDS

• 3/8” fiberboard core
• Excellent erasing qualities
• Choice of solid red oak wood or clear satin anodized 

aluminum trim
• Full-length chalk tray
• 1” face wood or 3/4” face aluminum frame

Composed of a light-duty composite coated 
surface, this economically priced board is an 
excellent choice for home or food service 
environments.

24”x36”
18”x24”
H”xW”

Solid Oak
Frame

Satin Aluminum 
Frame

OS2436( )
OS1824( )

36”x48”OS3648( )
36”x60”
48”x60”

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

48”x120”
48”x144” - SPECIAL ORDER
48”x192” - SPECIAL ORDER

OS3660( )

OS4896( )

OS4860( )

OS48120( )

OS4872( )
OS4884( )

OS48144( )
OS48192( )

DS2436( )
DS1824( )

DS3648( )
DS3660( )

DS4896( )

DS4860( )

DS48120( )

DS4872( )
DS4884( )

DS48144( )
DS48192( )

CHALKBOARDS
Maverick Economy Series Chalkboards are 
lightweight, but are built to last. The frame 
is made of hardwood and comes with factory 
installed hangers.

12”x18”

36”x48”

H”xW”Model #
EC1218( )
EC1824( )
EC2436( )
EC3648( )

18”x24”
24”x36”

MAVERICK
CHALKBOARDS

DC2436(X) OS2436(X)Green (G) Green (G)

Green (G)

Slate Grey 
(S)

Slate Grey (S) Porcelain Chalkboard Green (G) Satin Aluminum FrameBlack (B) Composition Chalkboard

Black (B) Black (B)

Black (B)

Oak Cherry Walnut

Specify Chalkboard color at
the end of the model number.
EC2436(X)

Specify Chalkboard color at the
end of the model number.

Specify Chalkboard color at the
end of the model number.
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• Porcelain writing surface
• Blade Style tray
• Plastic protective end caps
• 1” Full-length maprail
• 3/4” Face trim
• Supplied L-bracket mounting

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

H”xW”Model #

420-007C( )-4896

420-007C( )-4872
420-007C( )-4884

48”x120”420-007C( )-48120
48”x144”
48”x192”

420-007C( )-48144
420-007C( )-48192

48”x96”

48”x72”
48”x84”

Model #

350-007C( )-4896

350-007C( )-4872
350-007C( )-4884

48”x120”350-007C( )-48120
48”x144”
48”x192”

350-007C( )-48144
350-007C( )-48192

• Porcelain writing surface
• Choice of green, slate, or black surface
• Box Style Tray
• Molded protective end caps
• 1 1/2” Face trim
• Supplied L-bracket mounting

• Porcelain writing surface
• Choice of green, slate, or black surface
• Box Style Tray
• Molded protective end caps
• 1 1/2” Face trim
• Frame-integrated mounting

120 SERIES
CHALKBOARDS

350 SERIES
CHALKBOARDS

420 SERIES
CHALKBOARDS

36”x48”

48”x84”
48”x96”

H”xW”Model #

120A-34C( )
120A-44C( )
120A-46C( )
120A-47C( )
120A-48C( )
120A-410C( )

120A-416C( )
120A-412C( )

120A-416C( )-2*

*Two sections with a spline joint seam

48”x48”

48”x120”

48”x192”

48”x72”

48”x144”

48”x192”

120A-48C(X) Chalkboard color goes here

Specify Chalkboard color at the end 
of the model number.

Green (G) Slate Grey 
(S)

Black (B)

Green (G) Slate Grey 
(S)

Black (B) Green (G) Slate Grey 
(S)

Black (B)

Aarco’s architectural writing surfaces are the premier solution for classrooms and offices. 
We guarantee our magnetic porcelain surface for 50 years against cracking, fading, or 
ghosting. These boards are considered high-performance because of their durability and 
longevity. All boards feature complementary satin silver trim and full-length marker rails 
for convenience. So don’t settle for anything less than the best!
 
Research shows that the colors chosen for our writing surfaces can help us understand 
and retain information more efficiently. There is a reason these are our best-sellers!

Trim Detail

Trim Detail

*Optional maprail and 
accessories available on pg 28

*Optional maprail and 
accessories available on pg 28

420-0007C(X)-4872

Chalkboard
color goes here

Specify Chalkboard color at the 
end of the model number.

350-0007C(X)-4872

Chalkboard
color goes here

Specify Chalkboard color at the 
end of the model number.



2626

HORIZONTAL SLIDING UNITS

4’x12’

4’x12’

4’x8’

4’x8’

4’x16’

4’x16’

2 Track Units

2 Track Units

No Back Panel

With Back Panel

HSU412-2( )

HSU-BP-412-2( )

HSU48-2( )

HSU-BP-48-2( )

HSU416-2( )

HSU-BP-416-2( )

Figure 1 Figure 2

3 Track Units

3 Track Units

4 Track Units HxW

HxW4 Track Units

HSU48-3( )

HSU-BP-48-3( )

HSU48-4( )

HSU-BP-48-4( )

HSU412-3( )

HSU-BP-412-3( )

HSU412-4( )

HSU-BP-412-4( )

HSU416-3( )

HSU-BP-416-3( )

HSU416-4( )

HSU-BP-416-4( )

*Also available with Green Porcelain Chalkboards.
To order, specify by adding “C” to model.
Example: HSU48-2C. Custom sizes and configurations 
available.

FRAMELESS
TEACHING WALLS

FRAMED UNITS

HSU412-2(CG/CS)

Add to substitute for chalkboard 
(green/slate)

These units provide all the same features as our horizontal sliding 
units but supplied without its perimeter frame, making them ideal 
for installation into a recessed wall, in a pre existing wall, custom 
cabinet, or casework. Durable rubber stops are provided to prevent 
sliding panels from coming into contact with the existing surface.

Series 10 -170C Two track units 4” Deep
Series 10 -171C Three track units 6” Deep
Series 10 -172C Four track units 6” Deep

Horizontal Sliding Units maximize the use of valuable 
wall space. They can be configured with up to four sliding 
markerboards and one full-width tackboard in the same 
area as one traditional board. These high-performance 
units are equipped with up to four sliding premium Vitre 
Steel porcelain markerboards (*chalkboards also available 
see below) and one stationary full-width tackboard. The 
boards travel smoothly on nylon top-mounted roller tracks 
(see figure 1) and are held in place by the bottom-mounted 
guide bearings (see figure 2) allowing the user to position 
the boards as needed. They’re constructed with durable 
heavy gauge aluminum trim with an attractive anodized 
finish and built to last. The back fixed full-width panel has 
a 1/4” thick natural cork posting surface.

OPTIONAL FEATURES:
#10-222 Chalk tray / #10-325 Map rail
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VERTICAL SLIDING UNITS

10’x16’
10’x16’
10’x16’

10’x12’
10’x12’
10’x12’

Model # Tracks

FFVSU144-2()
FFVSU144-1() 1

1
2
3

2
3FFVSU144-3() 

FFVSU192-1()
FFVSU192-2()
FFVSU192-3()

10’x8’
10’x8’
10’x8’

1
2
3

FFVSU96-1()
FFVSU96-2()
FFVSU96-3()

Nesting panel design
Sliding panels disappear behind the decorative 
kick panel providing multi-media capability

FLOOR MOUNTED UNITS WITH 
FULL VERTICAL MOVEMENT

- Fixed exposed rear panel
- Panels slide down behind the kick panel
- Panels raise and lower with little effort
- Prepare multiple lessons ahead of time

Optional model without a back panel allowing 
you to install it in front of a closet or shelving, 
providing access to storage available

Green (G) Slate Grey 
(S)

White 
Porcelain

Writing Surface  Colors

Vinyl Colors for Kick Panel

Bold indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request

Specify writing surface option 
at the end of the model number.

AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
- Customized Sizes
- Custom Frame Finishes
- Multi-Track Units
- Motorized Units w/ Remote Capability
Call to Order (800) 246-6038

FFVSU144-3(XXX)

Insert writing surface option

FOR OUR LATEST
VISIT THE NEW
AARCO.COM

ARCHITECTURAL OFFERINGS

2118-12

2118-45

2118-19

2118-79

2118-10

2118-70

2118-00

2118-91

2118-97

2118-17 2118-18

2118-26

2118-04

2118-98

2118-14

2118-05

2118-47 2118-65

2118-23

2118-92

2118-93

Vertical Sliding Units are designed to maximize valuable wall 
space. Our Vertical Sliding Units come equipped with two 
premium Vitre Steel porcelain markerboards with ultra light 
honeycomb backing that are counterbalanced and can be raised 
or lowered smoothly with fingertip ease. A third rear stationary 
markerboard can be exposed by sliding  the two boards behind 
the fixed kick panel. Kick panels come standard with our 
attractive, durable, and washable Burlap Weave Vinyl.

WARNING: This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to 
cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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DISPLAY RAILS
(1”, 2” & 3”)

PAPER
GRIPPERS

WRITING TOOLS

MAGNETIC ACCESSORIES

1” DISPLAY RAIL  (6 PACK)

96”
72”
LengthModel #

MR1-96-6
MR1-72-6

2” DISPLAY RAIL  (6 PACK) 3” DISPLAY RAIL 

96” 96”
144”
192”

72” 72”
Length LengthModel # Model #

MR2-96-6 DR2-96
DR2-144
DR2-192

MR2-72-6 DR2-72

1” DISPLAY RAIL ACCESSORIES 

One Pair 1” Map Winders

One Pair 1” End Stops

One Dozen 1” Hook Clips

One 1” Flag Holder

DescriptionModel #

MW-1

ES-1

HC-1

FH-1

2” DISPLAY RAIL ACCESSORIES 

One Pair 2” Map Winders

One Pair 2” End Stops

One Dozen 2” Hook Clips

One 2” Flag Holder

DescriptionModel #

MW-2

ES-2

HC-2

FH-2
3” DISPLAY RAIL ACCESSORIES 

One Pair 3” End Stops
DescriptionModel #

ES-3

PLASTIC GRIPPER 

18”
24”
36”
48”

12”
LengthModel #

PGR18
PGR24
PGR36
PGR48

PGR12

BIG GRIPPER 

36”
48”
72”

24”
LengthModel #

BG36
BG48
BG72

BG24

LITTLE GRIPPER 

36”
48”
72”

24”
LengthModel #

LG36
LG48
LG72

LG24

RARE EARTH MAGNET ACCESSORY TRAY

MAGNET ACCESSORY TRAY

12”

12”

18”

18”

24”

24”

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Size

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

RMCT-12

MCT-12

RMCT-18

MCT-18

RMCT-24

MCT-24

WHITE DRY ERASE
MARKERS

6 NEON DRY
ERASE MARKERS

2 WHITE DRY
ERASE MARKERS

Model # Model #

Model #
BBM-4 MFL-6

MFL-2W

4 COLOR DRY ERASE
MARKERS
Model #
M-4

WHITE CHALK (12 STICKS)

WHITE CHALK (12 BOXES)

Model #

Model #

WCS-12

WCS-144

COLOR CHALK (12 STICKS)

COLOR CHALK (12 BOXES)

Model #

Model #

CCS-12

CCS-144

ERASER

2”x5”x1”
SizeModel #

E-1
1.5”x4”x1”E-2

Assorted Colors available in Large & Medium

Same Color available in Large & Medium

*For use with Glass Markerboards

*For use with Syncoat™ and Porcelain surfaces
Silver Metallic available in Medium ONLY

RARE EARTH MAGNETS

Six Large Assorted Color 
Six Medium Same Color*

Six Medium Metallic

Six Large Same Color*

Six Medium Assorted Color

DescriptionModel #

LMP-6A
MMP-6S

MMM-6S

LMP-6S

MPM-6A

*Colors: White, Red, Black,
Blue, Green, and Purple

WRITING SURFACE
ACCESSORIES
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FORBO ACCESSORIES AARCO CONSTRUCTION 
ADHESIVE

TRIMS

SERIES 10-120 CHANNEL TRIM SERIES 10-150 CHANNEL TRIM SERIES 10-350 CHANNEL TRIM

Z-BAR

Z-BAR
Note: Order per foot up to 12’

L-BRACKETSSTAND-OFFS

L-BRACKETSSTAND-OFF

FORBO ADHESIVE FORBO ADHESIVE
1 Gallon 4 Gallons

FORBO TRIMMING TOOL

MOUNTING HARDWARE

Please contact us for individual product parts and hardware.

Aarco Brand Construction Adhesive for spot adhesion. 
Use this in conjunction with mechanical fasteners. 
10oz tube.

DISPENSER NOT INCLUDED

AARCO CONSTRUCTION ADHESIVE

One 10oz Bottle
DescriptionModel #

ADH-10S
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COMBINATION
BOARDS
MADE IN THE USA
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Combine your favorite writing surface with an accompanying natural cork bulletin board inside one complete frame with 
a full-length accessory tray. This convenient board is both economical and compact for limited wall space installations.  
 
Choose either a melamine markerboard or chalkboard writing surface. Both are available with a satin anodized aluminum 
or solid red oak frame with a high gloss lacquered finish.

CORKBOARD/CHALKBOARD

FABRIC TACKBOARD/MELAMINE 
MARKERBOARD

CORKBOARD/MELAMINE 
MARKERBOARD

24”x36”

H”xW”
Satin Aluminum
Frame

Solid Oak
Frame

WDCO2436 WCO2436
36”x48”WDCO3648 WCO3648
48”x72 ”

48”x96”
WDCO4872 WCO4872
WDCO4896 WCO4896

COMBINATION 
BOARDS

24”x36”

H”xW”
Satin Aluminum
Frame

Solid Oak
Frame

DCO2436(  ) CO2436(  )
36”x48”DCO3648(  ) CO3648(  )
48”x72”

48”x96”
DCO4872(  ) CO4872(  )
DCO4896(  ) CO4896(  )

Specify Chalkboard color at the
end of the model number.

Fabric color chart available on page 93

DCO2436(G/B)
Chalkboard color
goes here

18”x24”

H”xW”
Satin Aluminum
Frame

Solid Oak
Frame

FDCO1824(  ) FCO1824(  )
24”x36”FDCO2436(  ) FCO2436(  )
36”x48”

48”x72”

FDCO3648(  ) FCO3648(  )

FDCO4872(  ) FCO4872(  )

Specify fabric color at the end of the model number.
FDCO2436(XXX)

Designer Fabric color goes here

Green (G) Black (B)

ECONOMY 

ECONOMY COMPOSITION

ECONOMY 
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PROFESSIONAL SERIES

PROFESSIONAL SERIES
COMBINATION BOARDS

•Porcelain writing surface is indestructible when used as directed and guaranteed for life
•High contrast and magnetic surface with excellent erasing qualities
•Tackboards are available with pebble grain or VIC cork, burlap vinyl, or designer fabric
•All units are equipped with a 1” display rail with a tan cork insert and end caps
•All trim, tray and display rails are finished in satin anodized aluminum
•Accessory tray runs full-length of writing surface
•Chalkboards are available in green with slate available on special request

VIC CORK/ NATURAL CORK
COLOR OPTIONS

209

186

187

208

204

162

182

206

213 DB

212

211

210

214

207

166

DESIGNER FABRIC
COLOR OPTIONS

VINYL
COLOR OPTIONS

120(C)-416C(X)-124(XXXX)
Tackable Surface 
color goes here

Chalkboard color goes hereType

150

538

796

380

561

746

408

750 130

424

742

175

553

798

401

738

758420

794

224

471

744

153

539

797

394

721

748

418

793 140

470

743

238

556

799

406

740

792481

795

298

486

745

2118-12

2118-45

2118-19

2118-79

2118-10

2118-70

2118-00

2118-91

2118-97

2118-17 2118-18

2118-26

2118-04

2118-98

2118-14

2118-05

2118-47 2118-65

2118-23

2118-92

2118-93

Bold indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request

WARNING: This product contains chemicals 
known to the State of California to cause cancer 
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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COMBINATION BOARDS
TYPE CL & CR

TYPE E

TYPE D

TYPE F

24” 24”

24”

24” 24”

24”

120C-46M-42( )

120E-46M

120D-48M-242( )

120F-48M-242( )

120C-410M-82( )

120E-410M

120D-412M-282( )

120F-412M-282( )

120C-46C( )-42( )

120E-46C

120D-48C( )-242( )

120F-48C( )-242( )

120C-410C( )-82( )

120E-410C

120D-412C( )-282( )

120F-412C( )-282( )

24” 24”

24”

48” 24”

24”

48”

120C-48M-62( )

120E-48M

120D-410M-262( )

120F-410M-262( )

120C-412M-84( )

120E-412M

120D-416M-2122( )

*shipped in sections for easy transport to location and includes all joiner strips

120F-416M-2122( )

120C-416M-124( )

120E-416M

120C-48C( )-62( )

120E-48C

120D-410C( )-262( )

120F-410C( )-262( )

120C-412C( )-84( )

120E-412C

120D-416C( )-2122( )

120F-416C( )-2122( )

120C-416C( )-124( )

120E-416C

Tackboard
Width

Tackboard
Width

Tackboard
Width

Tackboard
Width

Tackboard
Width

Tackboard
Width

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Markerboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

Chalkboard
Writing Surface

48”x72”

48”x72”

48”x96”

48”x96”

48”x120”

48”x120”

48”x144”

48”x144”

48”x96”

48”x96”

48”x120”

48”x120”

48”x144”

48”x144”

48”x192”

48”x192”

48”x192”

48”x192”

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

H”xW”
Overall

TYPE CL & CR FULLY ASSEMBLED WITH 1” MAP RAIL

TYPE E FULLY ASSEMBLED WITH 1” MAP RAIL

TYPE D FULLY ASSEMBLED WITH 1” MAP RAIL

TYPE F FULLY ASSEMBLED WITH 1” MAP RAIL

TYPE CL & CR SHIPPED IN SECTIONS WITH 1” MAP RAIL *

TYPE E SHIPPED IN SECTIONS WITH 1” MAP RAIL *

TYPE D SHIPPED IN SECTIONS WITH 1” MAP RAIL *

TYPE F SHIPPED IN SECTIONS WITH 1” MAP RAIL *

Specify color, type and width of bulletin board and indicate left or right of 
writing board. Writing board size is determined by deducting bulletin board 

from unit size

Tackboard is 12” H, writing board is 36” high.
Specify color and type of tackboard.

Specify color type and width of tackboard at each end.

Top tackboard is 12” H. Specify color, type and width of bulletin boards. 
Writing boards width is determined by reducing the bulletin board total width 

from the overall unit size.
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TACKABLE
SURFACES

MADE IN THE USA
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Natural cork has a neutral color in appearance and blends with many decors. This natural bulletin board is resilient 
and self-healing, making it all the more valuable as an addition to your office or classroom. This cork is available with 
a solid red oak wood frame with a lacquer finish, an aluminum frame with a satin anodized finish, or a fashionable 
Euroframe Design with plastic protective corners. All units come equipped with factory-attached hangers for fast and 
easy installation.

24”x36”
18”x24”
12”x18”

Black Euroframe
Design H”xW”

DB2436
DB1824
-----------

36”x48”DB3648
36”x60”DB3660

48”x60”
48”x48”

DB4860
DB4848

48”x72”DB4872
48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

DB4896
DB48120 -----------

-----------
-----------
-----------

-----------

DB48144

Solid Oak
Wood Frame

OB2436
OB1824

OB3648
OB3660

OB4860
OB4848

OB4872
OB4896
OB48120

-----------

OB48144

Euroframe
Design

ER3648 ERB3648

ER4848 ERB4848

ER4872 ERB4872
ER4896 ERB4896
-----------

-----------

-----------

-----------
-----------
-----------

----------- -----------

-----------

NATURAL PEBBLE GRAIN 
CORKBOARDS

BLACK 
EUROFRAME
DESIGN

STANDARD 
ALUMINUM 
FRAME

Standard
Aluminum Frame

EUROFRAME
DESIGN

SOLID OAK 
WOOD
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WOOD-LOOK FRAME
A natural bulletin board, our product is resilient and 
self-healing. Natural pebble grain cork is a neutral color in 
appearance and blends with many decors. Our Wood-Look 
finish is a unique powder-coated process that combines 
the appearance of natural hardwood with the durability 
of extruded aluminum. Available in oak, cherry, or walnut 
wood grain finish.

DBO3648 DBW3648 DBWW3648
DBO3660 DBW3660 DBWW3660

DBO4860 DBW4860 DBWW4860
DBO4848 DBW4848 DBWW4848

DBO4872 DBW4872 DBWW4872
DBO4896 DBW4896 DBWW4896
DBO48120 DBW48120 DBWW48120
DBO48144 DBW48144 DBWW48144

Wood-Look Oak
Aluminum Frame

Wood-Look Cherry
Aluminum Frame

Wood-Look Walnut
Aluminum Frame

36”x48”
36”x60”

48”x60”
48”x48”

48”x72”
48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

H”xW”

OAK CHERRY WALNUT
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FRAMED DESIGNER 
FABRIC

ECONOMY FRAMELESS 
DESIGNER FABRIC

DESIGNER FABRIC SURFACE
This unit is constructed with a durable fabric holding pushpins with ease, 
and the frame option gives it an elegant touch. Pin up your reminders, notes, 
or sayings. This tackboard can accommodate to fit any space, making a 
great addition to any wall, corridor, or entryway. 18”x24”

12”x18”
H”xW”

24”36”
36”x48”
48”x48”

48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

48”x72”

Square Model

DF1824(  )
SF2436(  )

DF1218(  )
SF1824(  )

DF2436(  )
SF3648(  )DF3648(  )
SF4848(  )

DF4896(  )
DF48120(  )
DF48144(  )

DF4848(  )
SF4872(  )DF4872(  )
SF4896(  )

Solid Oak 
Wood Frame Radius Model
OF1218(  )

RDF1824(  )OF1824(  )
RDF2436(  )OF2436(  )
RDF3648(  )OF3648(  )
RDF4848(  )

OF4896(  )
OF48120(  )
OF48144(  )

OF4848(  )
RDF4872(  )OF4872(  )
RDF4896(  )

Additional sizes upon request. Specify fabric color at the end of the model number.

DF2436(XXX) Insert fabric color

Standard
Aluminum Frame

-----------

----------- -----------
-----------

-----------

-----------

Wedgewood**
150

Silver Papier**
538

Moleskin
796

Quartz**
380

Verte Papier**
561

Black**
408

Cement Mix
750

Wheat**
130

Amethyst**
424

Teal
742

Crystal Blue
175

Blue Plum
553

Iris
798

Blue Neutral
401

Cardinal
738

Cobalt
420

Coin
794

White
224

Steel Grey
471

Yellow
744

Baltic**
153

Blue Papier
539

Sunshine
797

Opal
394

Lime
721

Claret Accent**
418

Chocolate
793

Eggshell
140

Ultramarine
470

Fir
743

Grey Mix**
238

Deep Burgundy
556

Red
799

Silver Neutral
406

Sky
740

Orange
746

Desert Sand**
758

Bone
748

Earth
792

Pearl**
481

Flannel
795

Medium Gray
298

Bayberry
486

Sapphire
745

OPTIONAL: IMPALING CLIP FOR
FRAMELESS FABRIC SURFACES

** indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request
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VIC CORK
The VIC Cork Bulletin Board is Aarco Products’ all-new 
bulletin board you’ve been looking for. VIC Cork Bulletin 
Boards are available in 3 different frame styles and have a 
long-lasting solid color core that self-heals and will stand 
up to your demands for years to come.

24”x36”
H”xW”

Solid Oak
Frame

Euroframe
Design

Standard 
Aluminum Frame

36”x48”
48”x48”

48”x144”

48”x96”
48”x120”

48”x72”

DW3648(  ) OW3648(  )
DW2436(  ) OW2436(  )

DW4848(  ) OW4848(  )
DW4872(  ) OW4872(  )

DW48144(  ) OW48144(  )

DW4896(  ) OW4896(  )
DW48120(  ) OW48120(  )

ERC3648(  )
ERC4848(  )
ERC4872(  )
ERC4896(  )

-----------

-----------
-----------

EUROFRAME
STYLE DESIGN

SOLID OAK
FRAME

STANDARD
ALUMINUM FRAME

Specify VIC color at the
end of the model number.
DW2436(XXX)

VIC color goes here

VIC CORK COLOR OPTIONS

186

187

208

162

182

206

209 204 213

212

211

210

214

207

166
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----------- ----------- -----------
-----------
-----------

-----------
----------------------

-----------
----------------------

-----------
-----------

FRAMED FRAMELESS EUROFRAME

VINYL
SURFACES

Vinyl Bulletin Boards come in multiple attractive colors to match any 
interior decor. This beautiful product is water-repellent, stain-resis-
tant, and washable with mild detergents. Available with a solid red 
oak wood frame with a high gloss lacquer finish, an aluminum frame 
with a clear satin anodized finish, a euroframe, or frameless. They all 
come equipped with factory-attached mounting hangers.

Frameless 
Square Model Euroframe

SV2436(  )

ERV4848(  )

SV1824(  )

ERV3648(  )SV3648(  )

ERV4872(  )
SV4848(  )

ERV4896(  )
SV4872(  )

Frameless 
Radius Model

RV1824(  )
RV2436(  )
RV3648(  )
RV4848(  )
RV4872(  )

18”x24”
12”x18”
H”xW”

24”36”
36”x48”
48”x48”

48”x96”
48”x120”
48”x144”

48”x72”

Standard
Aluminum Frame

DV1824(  )
DV1218(  )

DV2436(  )
DV3648(  )

DV4896(  )
DV48120(  )
DV48144(  )

DV4848(  )
DV4872(  )

Solid Oak 
Wood Frame
OV1218(  )
OV1824(  )
OV2436(  )
OV3648(  )

OV4896(  )
OV48120(  )
OV48144(  )

OV4848(  )
OV4872(  )

Antique White
2118-12

Golden Tan
2118-45

Sea Beach
2118-19

Desert Shore
2118-17

Rockport
2118-18

Sunbury
2118-26

Breakwater**
2118-79

Light Dionis
2118-10

Seneca Mist
2118-70

Feather Dawn
2118-04

Scarborough
2118-98

Winter Mist
2118-14

Atrium**
2118-00

Grey Feather**
2118-91

Sea Mist
2118-97

Duck**
2118-05

Sandharbor
2118-47

Surf
2118-65

Crystal Beach**
2118-23

Moonlight
2118-92

Silver Fox**
2118-93

** indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request

WARNING: This product contains chemicals 
known to the State of California to cause cancer 
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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ENCLOSED
CABINETS

ALUMINUM

MADE IN THE USA
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ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARDS 
WITH SLIDING GLASS DOOR

An excellent showcase for art, advertisements 
or bulletins. The frameless glass doors provide a 
large display area and a showcase lock adds the 
needed security. Built with attention to quality 
and design.

Model #
36”x48”
H”xW”

36”x60”
48”x72”

SBC3660( )
SBC3648( )

SBC4872( )

An anodized aluminum frame, provides a large 
display area and is available with a changeable 
letter board.

Model # H”xW”
SDC3648( ) 36”x48”

36”x60”
48”x72”

SDC3660( )
SDC4872( )

SDC4872(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD WITH 
ALUMINUM FRAME & SLIDING GLASS DOOR

SBC4872(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

Unit is 3” deep for door clearance with 
pushpins, and features nylon rollers for easy 

sliding of doors 

Tempered safety glass doors
with finger pulls

Top quality aluminum with reinforced 
mitered corners and concealed mounting 

built into the frame

KEY FEATURES

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.
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ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD 
FOR INDOOR USE

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD
FOR OUTDOOR USE

Non Illuminated

DCC2418R( )
DCC2412R( )

DCC3612R( )

DCC3630R( )

DCC3648R( )

DCC4860R( )

DCC4872-3R( )

DCC3624R( )

DCC3636R( )

DCC3660R( )

DCC4872R( )

DCC4896-3R( )

DCC4836R( )

DCC3672R( )

DCC3672-3R( )

Illuminated

DCC2418RI( )

DCC3624RI( )
DCC3630RI( )

DCC3648RI( )

DCC4860RI( )

DCC4872-3RI( )

DCC3636RI( )

DCC3660RI( )

DCC4872RI( )

DCC4896-3RI( )

DCC4836RI( )

DCC3672RI( )

DCC3672-3RI( )

# of Doors
24”x12”
H”xW”

24”x18”
36”x12”

36”x30”

36”x48”

48”x60”

48”x72”

36”x36”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x96”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x24”

-----------

-----------

DCC4872R(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

Non Illuminated
24”x12”
H”xW”

24”x18”
36”x12”

36”x30”

36”x48”

48”x60”

48”x72”

36”x36”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x96”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x24”

ODCC2418R( )
ODCC2412R( )

ODCC3612R( )

ODCC3630R( )

ODCC3648R( )

ODCC4860R( )

ODCC4872-3R( )

ODCC3624R( )

ODCC3636R( )

ODCC3660R( )

ODCC4872R( )

ODCC4896-3R( )

ODCC4836R( )

ODCC3672R( )

ODCC3672-3R( )

Illuminated

ODCC2418RI( )

ODCC3624RI( )
ODCC3630RI( )

ODCC3648RI( )

ODCC4860RI( )

ODCC4872-3RI( )

ODCC3636RI( )

ODCC3660RI( )

ODCC4872RI( )

ODCC4896-3RI( )

ODCC4836RI( )

ODCC3672RI( )

ODCC3672-3RI( )

# of Doors
-----------

-----------

ODCC2412R(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

Ventilation caps 
for outdoor use to 
promote air flow

Natural cork background for indoor use only

Outdoor models receive vinyl background

We use only the finest materials and expert craftsmanship to create our perfectly manufactured cabinets. The corners are neatly mitered and assembled 
with heavy-duty reinforcements. The long-lasting acrylic safety glass windows come fitted with concealed mounting brackets that provide a secure and easy 

installation environment, while the natural pebble grain cork background adds to the smooth look of these timeless pieces.

•Lockable doors
•Acrylic safety glass windows
•Concealed mounting brackets
•Natural pebble grain cork background

•Standard vinyl #802
•Lockable doors
•Acrylic safety glass windows
•Concealed mounting brackets
•Vinyl background
•Factory weather-sealed

ALUMINUM FRAME BULLETIN BOARDS 
WITHOUT HEADERS

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

WARNING: This product contains chemicals 
known to the State of California to cause cancer 
and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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Natural cork background for indoor use only

Outdoor models receive vinyl
background. Standard vinyl #802.

Powder coated and 
coordinated

Constructed with corner 
keys for added stability

Cam locks secure your 
messages

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD
WITH HEADER
FOR INDOOR USE

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD WITH HEADER 
FOR OUTDOOR USE

# of Doors

# of Doors

Non Illuminated

Non Illuminated

24”x18”

24”x18”

H”xW”

H”xW”

36”x24”

36”x24”

36”x30”

36”x30”

36”x48”

36”x48”

48”x60”

48”x60”

48”x72”

48”x72”

36”x60”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x72”

48”x96”

48”x96”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x72”

48”x36”

48”x36”

DCC3624RH( )

ODCC3624RH( )

DCC2418RH( )

ODCC2418RH( )

DCC3630RH( )

ODCC3630RH( )

DCC3648RH( )

ODCC3648RH( )

DCC4860RH( )

ODCC4860RH( )

DCC4872-3RH( )

ODCC4872-3RH( )

DCC4836RH( )

ODCC4836RH( )

DCC3660RH( )

ODCC3660RH( )

DCC4872RH( )

ODCC4872RH( )

DCC4896-3RH( )

ODCC4896-3RH( )

DCC3672RH( )

ODCC3672RH( )

DCC3672-3RH( )

ODCC3672-3RH( )

Illuminated

Illuminated

DCC3624RHI( )

ODCC3624RHI( )

DCC2418RHI( )

ODCC2418RHI( )

DCC3630RHI( )

ODCC3630RHI( )

DCC4836RHI( )

ODCC4836RHI( )

DCC3648RHI( )

ODCC3648RHI( )

DCC4860RHI( )

ODCC4860RHI( )

DCC4872-3RHI( )

ODCC4872-3RHI( )

DCC3660RHI( )

ODCC3660RHI( )

DCC4872RHI( )

ODCC4872RHI( )

DCC4896-3RHI( )

ODCC4896-3RHI( )

DCC3672RHI( )

ODCC3672RHI( )

DCC3672-3RHI( )

ODCC3672-3RHI( )

1
1
1
1
2

2

3

2

2

3

2

3

DCC3624RH(XXXX)

ODCC2418RH(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

Powder coat color goes here

We use only the finest materials and expert craftsmanship to create our 
perfectly manufactured cabinets. Personalize your custom-made cabinet 
with any header you desire. The corners are neatly mitered and assembled 
with heavy-duty reinforcements. The long-lasting acrylic safety glass windows 
come fitted with concealed mounting brackets that provide a secure and easy 
installation environment, while the natural pebble grain cork background 
adds to the smooth look of these timeless pieces.

For vinyl options see page 93.

ALUMINUM FRAME BULLETIN BOARDS 
WITH HEADERS

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

WARNING: This product contains 
chemicals known to the State of 
California to cause cancer and birth de-
fects or other reproductive harm. (For 
more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)



44

ALUMINUM FRAME ENCLOSED DIRECTORY CABINETS 
WITHOUT HEADERS

# of DoorsNon Illuminated
24”x12”
H”xW”

24”x18”
36”x12”

36”x30”

36”x48”

48”x60”

36”x36”

36”x60”

48”x72”48”x72”

48”x72”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”36”x72”

48”x96”

36”x24”

ADC2418( )
ADC2412( )

ADC3612( )

ADC3630( )

ADC3648( )

ADC4860( )

ADC3624( )

ADC3636( )

ADC3660( )

ADC4872( )

ADC4872-3( )

ADC4836( )

ADC3672( )

ADC3672-3( )

ADC4896-3( )

Illuminated

ADC2418I( )
-----------

-----------
ADC3624I( )
ADC3630I( )

ADC3648I( )

ADC4860I( )

ADC3636I( )

ADC3660I( )

ADC4872I( )

ADC4872-3I( )

ADC4836I( )

ADC3672I( )

ADC3672-3I( )

ADC4896-3I( )

ADC4860(XXXX)

OADC4860(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

Powder coat color goes here

FELT CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD
FOR INDOOR USE

# of DoorsNon Illuminated
24”x12”
H”xW”

24”x18”
36”x12”

36”x30”

36”x48”

48”x60”

36”x36”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x72”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”

48”x96”

36”x24”

OADC2418( )
OADC2412( )

OADC3612( )

OADC3630( )

OADC3648( )

OADC4860( )

OADC3624( )

OADC3636( )

OADC3660( )

OADC4872( )

OADC4872-3( )

OADC4836( )

OADC3672( )

OADC3672-3( )

OADC4896-3( )

Illuminated

OADC2418I( )
-----------

-----------
OADC3624I( )
OADC3630I( )

OADC3648I( )

OADC4860I( )

OADC3636I( )

OADC3660I( )

OADC4872I( )

OADC4872-3I( )

OADC4836I( )

OADC3672I( )

OADC3672-3I( )

OADC4896-3I( )

VINYL CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD
FOR OUTDOOR USE

Choose from a wide variety of units all manufactured of custom extrude parts engineered to provide a durable and handsome cabinet.
Standard features include: lockable doors, acrylic safety glass windows, continuous hinges, concealed mounting brackets.

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS
HOW ARE THEY INSTALLED?
Installation is fast and secure! Simply install supply brackets to your surface, hang the cabinet, and install security screws. For detailed instructions 
please visit our website www.aarcoproducts.com and navigate to the resources page.

ARE CUSTOM COLOR OPTIONS AVAILABLE?
Yes! Aarco can powder coat the aluminum to any standard RAL or color match if required. Custom felt and vinyl letterboard colors are also readily 
available upon request. Please contact us for more information.

ARE THE LETTERS INCLUDED?
Letters are not included with the display cabinet. It is recommended to check with a distributor to see if they are running any promotions.

HOW MANY FONTS ARE AVAILABLE IN THE LETTERS?
Aarco carries single-tab letters in two font styles; Helvetica and Gothic. Both are available in many different sizes ranging from 1/2”-2” in height.

WILL IT REQUIRE MAINTENANCE?
Minimal maintenance is required after installation. Simply wipe down your cabinet with any ammonia-free household cleaner as needed.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.
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Choose from multiple units, manufactured of custom extruded 
parts engineered to provide a durable and handsome cabinet. 
 
Standard features include: lockable doors, acrylic safety glass 
windows, continuous hinges and concealed mounting brackets. 
 
Add your personalized inscription to our perfectly manufactured 
cabinets. Standard headers are white opaque acrylic with black vinyl 
letters. The standard typeface is Clear Gothic. Call for more options.

ENCLOSED DIRECTORY 
CABINETS WITH HEADERS

ADC4860HI(XXXX)
Powder coat color goes here

# of DoorsNon Illuminated
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x48”

48”x60”

48”x72”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x96”

36”x36”

ADC3624H( )
ADC2418H( )

ADC3630H( )

ADC4836H( )

ADC3672H( )

ADC3672-3H( )

ADC3636H( )

ADC3648H( )

ADC4860H( )

ADC4872-3H( )

ADC3660H( )

ADC4872H( )

ADC4896-3H( )

Illuminated

ADC3624HI( )
ADC2418HI( )

ADC3630HI( )
ADC3636HI( )
ADC4836HI( )

ADC3672HI( )

ADC3672-3HI( )

ADC3648HI( )

ADC4860HI( )

ADC4872-3HI( )

ADC3660HI( )

ADC4872HI( )

ADC4896-3HI( )

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.

OADC4872H(XXXX)

Powder coat color goes here

# of DoorsNon Illuminated
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

48”x36”

36”x72”

36”x72”

36”x48”

48”x60”

48”x72”

36”x60”

48”x72”

48”x96”

36”x36”

OADC3624H( )
OADC2418H( )

OADC3630H( )

OADC4836H( )

OADC3672H( )

OADC3672-3H( )

OADC3636H( )

OADC3648H( )

OADC4860H( )

OADC4872-3H( )

OADC3660H( )

OADC4872H( )

OADC4896-3H( )

Illuminated

OADC3624HI( )
OADC2418HI( )

OADC3630HI( )
OADC3636HI( )
OADC4836HI( )

OADC3672HI( )

OADC3672-3HI( )

OADC3648HI( )

OADC4860HI( )

OADC4872-3HI( )

OADC3660HI( )

OADC4872HI( )

OADC4896-3HI( )

VINYL CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD
FOR OUTDOOR USE

FELT CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD
FOR INDOOR USE

Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.

Specify powder coat color at the end of the model number.
Available at additional cost. See page 94 for options.
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• Extruded aluminum frame ensures durability
• Feature lockable doors that use full-length hinges and clear acrylic safety glass
• Concealed mounting brackets ensure a neat appearance
• Tackable natural grain cork or letterboard background

Silver

ENCLOSED CASE WITH 
WATERFALL STYLE FRAME

Doors

Doors

Silver Frame

Silver Frame

24”x18”
H”xW”

H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

36”x60”
48”x72”

36”x48”

WFC3624
WFC2418

WFC3630

WFC3660
WFC3648

WFC4872

Brass Frame

Brass Frame

Gold Frame

Gold Frame

WFC3624LB
WFC2418LB WFC2418G

WFC3624G
WFC3630G
WFC3648G
WFC3660G
WFC4872G

WFC3630LB
WFC3648LB
WFC3660LB
WFC4872LB

1
1
1
2
2
3

Graphite Frame

Graphite Frame

Graphite Burgundy Medium Grey

36”x60”

36”x60”

36”x48”

36”x48”

H”xW”

H”xW”

36”x72”

36”x72”

RAB3660BU

RAD3660BU

RAB3648BU

RAD3648BU

RAB3672BU

RAD3672BU

Burgundy Frame

Burgundy Frame

Medium Grey

Medium Grey

RAB3648BB 

RAD3648BB 

RAB3648GB 

RAD3648GB 

RAB3660BB

RAD3660BB

RAB3660GB

RAD3660GB

RAB3672BB

RAD3672BB

RAB3672GB

RAD3672GB

36”x24”
24”x18”

36”x30”
36”x48”
36”x60”
48”x72”

WFD3624
WFD2418

WFD3630
WFD3648
WFD3660
WFD4872

WFD2418LB
WFD3624LB
WFD3630LB
WFD3648LB
WFD3660LB
WFD4872LB

WFD2418G 1
WFD3624G 1
WFD3630G 1
WFD3648G 2
WFD3660G 2
WFD4872G 3

DIRECTORY BOARD WITH LETTERBOARD SURFACE

BULLETIN BOARD WITH CORKBOARD SURFACE

MODEL # WFC MODEL # WFD

BULLETIN BOARD WITH CORKBOARD SURFACE

• Frames are fashioned of extruded aluminum with an attractive and long 
lasting powder coated finish

• Acrylic safety glass window with continuous hinges
• Concealed mounting brackets and locking doors

ENCLOSED CASE
WITH SLEEK RADIUS DESIGN

DIRECTORY BOARD WITH LETTERBOARD SURFACE

ENCLOSED CASE  W/ RADIUS DESIGN
& SLIDING GLASS DOORS

• 1/4” safety glass doors feature smooth nylon roller tracks
• Attractive showcase security lock
• Concealed mounting brackets
• Color coordinated tackable surface standard

Graphite Frame

Graphite Frame

36”x60”

36”x60”

36”x48”

36”x48”

H”xW”

H”xW”

36”x72”

36”x72”

RSB3660BU

RSD3660BU

RSB3648BU

RSD3648BU

RSB3672BU

RSD3672BU

Burgundy Frame

Burgundy Frame

Medium Grey

Medium Grey

RSB3648BB 

RSD3648BB 

RSB3648GB 

RSD3648GB 

RSB3660BB

RSD3660BB

RSB3660GB

RSD3660GB

RSB3672BB

RSD3672BB

RSB3672GB

RSD3672GB

BULLETIN BOARD WITH CORKBOARD SURFACE

DIRECTORY BOARD WITH LETTERBOARD SURFACE

Brass

Gold

MODEL #RAB MODEL #RAD

MODEL #RSB MODEL #RSD

TEMPERED GLASS SAFETY DOORS
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18”x24”
12”x18”
H”xW”

24”x30”
24”x36”

36”x60”

30”x36”

48”x72”

36”x48”

48”x96”

Aluminum Frame

Horizontal

Gothic Style

Gothic Style Double Sets

BOFD1824
BOFD1218

BOFD2430
BOFD2436

BOFD3660

BOFD3036

BOFD4872

BOFD3648

BOFD4896

Wood Frame
AOFD1218
AOFD1824
AOFD2430
AOFD2436

AOFD3660

AOFD3036

AOFD4872

AOFD3648

AOFD4896

24”x18”
18”x12”
H”xW”

30”x24”
36”x24”

60”x36”

36”x30”

72”x48”

48”x36”

96”x48”

Aluminum Frame

Vertical

BOFD2418
BOFD1812

BOFD3024
BOFD3624

BOFD6036

BOFD3630

BOFD7248

BOFD4836

BOFD9648

Wood Frame
AOFD1812
AOFD2418
AOFD3024
AOFD3624

AOFD6036

AOFD3630

AOFD7248

AOFD4836

AOFD9648

OVERLAPPING DOOR MESSAGE CENTER

OPEN FACED LETTER BOARDS
A classic felt-covered board that is precision grooved on 1/4” centers to accept our universal 
quick-changing letters. Standard boards feature a black felt letter panel in the vertical or horizontal 
landscape. All units come with a set of 3/4” Helvetica letters and an assortment tray.

SINGLE PEDESTAL LETTER BOARD
UNIVERSAL SINGLE TAB 
CHANGEABLE LETTERS

FREE STANDING LETTER BOARD 
CABINET

This message board utilizes a sturdy double 
pedestal stand with reinforced feet extending 
front and rear and features a lockable door 
frame with a shatter-resistant acrylic window 
and two keys. The satin anodized frame 
perfectly matches the detachable uprights 
for easy shipping and assembly. The overall 
height is 72”.

Our injection-molded white letters and numbers 
have single tabs to fit any grooved letter board. All 
sets include an assortment tray with identification 
symbols for easy storage. Individual letters are 
available upon request.

• Black felt background provides excellent contrast
• SMD model is open face, CMD model features slide off acrylic cover
• Base and post are black
• Frame is satin anodized aluminum
• Includes 1 set of 3/4” Helvetica letters

• Optional letter board or bulletin board with an overlapping clam shell frame design
• Aluminum frame, acrylic window and hinged door with security lock 
• Includes rubber door stoppers so the aluminum is protected when closing the door
• Steel reinforced corner allow for extra durability
• All letterboard units come complete with 1 set of 3/4” Helvetica letters and an 
assortment tray

Model #
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

EDC3624L
EDC2418L

EDC3630L

14”x18”

36”x30”

165

330

138

276

14”x18”
Open Face
Lift Off Cover

12”x18”

36”x24”

165

330

3/4”

3/4”

1”

1”

11/2”

11/2”

Open Face
H”xW”

H”xW”

Character Set

Character Set

Size

Size

DescriptionModel #

Model #

Model #

Model #

SMD1218

FMD3624

GF.75

GFD.75

SMD1418

FMD3630

GF1.0

GFD1.0

GF1.5

GF1.5

Helvetica Style

165

138
165

160

165 1/2”
3/4”

1 1/2”
1”

2”

Character Set SizeModel #
HF.50
HF.75

HF1.5
HF1.0

HF2.0

Helvetica Style Double Sets

330

276
330

320

330 1/2”
3/4”

1 1/2”
1”

2”

Character Set SizeModel #
HFD.50
HFD.75

HFD1.5
HFD1.0

HFD2.0

CMD1418

Model #
18”x12”
H”xW”

24”x18”
36”x24”
36”x30”

EBC2418
EBC1812

EBC3624
EBC3630

Felt Letter Board Cork Bulletin

Adjusts from
36” to 66” tall

WORKS WITH

ANY SPACED 

LETTER BOARD!
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DISPLAY CASES WITH
LED LIGHTING

REMOVABLE LETTER BOARD PANELS

WATERFALL STYLE DISPLAY CASE
•Full radius edge frame
•Adjustable 1/4” tempered glass shelves
•1/4” tempered glass sliding doors with inline lock

MAIN STREET STYLE  DISPLAY CASE
•Anodize aluminum trim
•Florescent overhead lighting
•Translucent header
•Flat key lock
•Mounting hangers
•Neutral vinyl interior posting surface

Vinyl Letter Board

If ordering for a cabinet not produced by Aarco, exact size must be supplied at time of order.

Felt Letter Board Felt Letter Board

76”x48”20
H”xW”xD”Model # Finish

WFDC7648S Silver
BlackWFDC7648BK 76”x48”20

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x48”

Model #
MSC2418H
MSC3624H
MSC4836H 

Note: Sizes are size of cabinet not panel and not intended for stand alone use.

RR2418V RHI2418V 24”x18”
36”x24”
36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x24”
48”x30”
48”x32”
48”x36”

RR3630V RHI3630V

RR4830V RHI4830V
RR4824V RHI4824V

RR3624V RHI3624V

RR3636V RHI3636V

RR4832V RHI4832V
RR4836V RHI4836V

Regular Illuminated H”xW”

OUTDOOR
USE WITH MODEL: ODCC

Model #

INDOOR
USE WITH MODEL: CBC & DCC

RHI2418F

RHI4830F
RHI4824F

RHI3630F
RHI3636F

RHI4832F
RHI4836F

RHI3624F

IlluminatedRegular
RR2418F
RR3624F
RR3630F
RR3636F

RR4836F

RR4830F
RR4824F

RR4832F

24”x18”
36”x24”
36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x24”
48”x30”
48”x32”
48”x36”

H”xW”
RHI2418F
RHI3624F
RHI3630F
RHI3636F

RHI4836F
RHI4830F

RHI4824F
RHI4832F

WITH HEADERS
USE WITH MODEL: OBC

24”x18”
36”x24”
36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x24”
48”x30”
48”x32”
48”x36”

H”xW”

SEE BACK PAGE 95 FOR 

MORE IDEAS
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Illuminated

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD
FOR INDOOR USE

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD
FOR OUTDOOR USE ILLUMINATED ENCLOSED 

BULLETIN BOARD
FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE

Oak Frame

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x36”
36”x48”
36”x60”

DCCO3624R
DCCO2418R

DCCO3630R
DCCO3636R
DCCO4836R
DCCO3648R
DCCO3660R

Walnut Model Cherry Model
DCCWW2418R DCCW2418R
DCCWW3624R DCCW3624R
DCCWW3630R
DCCWW3636R
DCCWW4836R
DCCWW3648R
DCCWW3660R

DCCW3630R
DCCW3636R
DCCW4836R
DCCW3648R
DCCW3660R

Oak Frame

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x36”
36”x48”
36”x60”

1

1

1

1

# of Doors

# of Doors

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

ODCCO3624R
ODCCO2418R

ODCCO3630R
ODCCO3636R
ODCCO4836R
ODCCO3648R
ODCCO3660R

Walnut Model Cherry Model
ODCCWW2418R ODCCW2418R
ODCCWW3624R ODCCW3624R
ODCCWW3630R
ODCCWW3636R
ODCCWW4836R
ODCCWW3648R
ODCCWW3660R

ODCCW3630R
ODCCW3636R
ODCCW4836R
ODCCW3648R
ODCCW3660R

ENCLOSED ALUMINUM BULLETIN 
BOARDS WITH WOOD-LOOK FINISH

Aarco Products Wood-Look finish is a unique powder-coated process that combines the warm and rich appearance of natural hardwood with the rugged 
and enduring qualities of extruded aluminum. Available in oak, cherry, or walnut wood grain finish. Indoor models feature natural pebble grain cork or felt 

letterboard, and outdoor models have a vinyl tackable surface.

ENCLOSED DIRECTORY BOARD
FOR OUTDOOR USE

Oak Frame

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x36”
36”x48”
36”x60”

# of Doors

OADCO3624R
OADCO2418R

OADCO3630R
OADCO3636R
OADCO4836R
OADCO3648R
OADCO3660R

Walnut Model Cherry Model
OADCWW2418R OADCW2418R
OADCWW3624R OADCW3624R
OADCWW3630R
OADCWW3636R
OADCWW4836R
OADCWW3648R
OADCWW3660R

OADCW3630R
OADCW3636R
OADCW4836R
OADCW3648R
OADCW3660R

ENCLOSED DIRECTORY BOARD
FOR INDOOR USE

Oak Frame

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x30”
36”x36”
48”x36”
36”x48”
36”x60”

# of Doors

ADCO3624R
ADCO2418R

ADCO3630R
ADCO3636R
ADCO4836R
ADCO3648R
ADCO3660R

Walnut Model Cherry Model
ADCWW2418R ADCW2418R
ADCWW3624R ADCW3624R
ADCWW3630R
ADCWW3636R
ADCWW4836R
ADCWW3648R
ADCWW3660R

ADCW3630R
ADCW3636R
ADCW4836R
ADCW3648R
ADCW3660R

36”x24”
24”x18”
H”xW”

48”x36”

Cherry Frame

LWL3624C
LWL2418C

LWL4836C

Oak Frame
LWL2418O
LWL3624O
LWL4836O

Walnut Frame
LWL2418W
LWL3624W
LWL4836W

WARNING: This product contains chemicals known to the State of 
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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COMMUNITY BOARDS
Aarco’s long-lasting BM and DBM community boards have been seen at schools, churches, public centers, and outreach stations all over the United States. 

Commonly used to post schedules, announcements, and informational messages to the public.

Recommended for single sided units

Recommended for double sided units

Automatic On/Off switch

The BM and DBM cabinets utilize a large removable 1/4” grooved vinyl letter panel. The 1/4” grooves 
allow for universal single tab letters to be easily changed. Standard features include acrylic safety 
glass, lockable doors, full-length door hinges, weatherproofing, solid satin anodized aluminum 
frame, and an illuminated header inscribed with your organization’s name. 
Also included:
•Single sided unit comes with 300 pieces 1 1/2” and 300 pieces 2” Helvetica characters
•Double sided unit comes with 600 pieces 1 1/2” and 600 pieces 2” Helvetica characters
•Vented for heat and moisture reduction 

Standard features:
• Satin or bronze anodized 

Optional upgrade features:
• Powder coated color frame. See page 94 for colors

36”x47”

36”x47”

36”x47”

36”x47”

42”x60”

42”x60”

42”x60”

42”x60”

BM3647( )
BM2 x 2BA

BM2 x 4BA
DBM3647( )

BM4260( )

DBM4260( )

BM3343BA( )

DBM3343BA( )

BM3647BA( )

DBM3647BA( )

BM4260BA( )

DBM4260BA( )

33”x43”
2”x2” 96”

2”x4” 96”

2”x2” 96”

2”x4” 96”

33”x43”

33”x43”

33”x43”

BM3343( )
BM2 x 2

BM2 x 4

ALS-18

DBM3343( )

Satin Anodized
Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized
Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Bronze Anodized
Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized
Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

H”xW”
H”xW”D”

H”xW”D”
H”xW”

Model #
Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

Finish
Finish

Finish
Finish

SINGLE SIDED: 4” DEEP LAWN POSTS

LAWN POSTS

SUN SENSOR

DOUBLE SIDED: 6” DEEP

Utilizing night-time 
solar powered exterior 
lights will keep your 
messages viewable at 
all hours.

PRO 
TIP !

Double Sided Unit
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MARQUEE 
CHANGEABLE SIGN 

SYSTEM

Highly visible 5” letters are precision silk 
screened on .020 clear polycarbonate 
sheet. Each set includes an assortment 
of 500 individually packed symbols. 

The Marq One is a single-sided outdoor changeable sign. This is 
the perfect solution to display periodic messages to the public 
and community. The design of our cabinet allows it to be easily 
hung on a wall or mounted to our optional lawn posts.

The Marq Two is a double-sided outdoor changeable sign. Two removable acrylic letter panels 
keep your announcements viewable for an extended period. As found in the Marq One, the 
Marq Two is backlit illuminated, and all lights/wiring is easily accessible for maintenance.  
 
Built into Marq Two you will find standard features like top-hinged lockable doors, two 
removable letter panels, durable weatherproofing, 1,000 polycarbonate changeable 
letters, a finished header, and six light bulb illumination. 

Aarco’s Marq One utilizes an acrylic header and optional 
symbol case within the door (Model #MBS). Backlit illumination 
strengthens your messages at all hours and keeps viewers 
informed. Standard features include a removable 5-line acrylic 
changeable letterboard, satin anodized aluminum tubing, 
finished header, weatherproofing, locking doors, and one set of 
500 polycarbonate letters. 
 
Standard features:
• Satin or bronze anodized

Optional upgrade features:
• Powder coated color enhanced frames. See page 94.

Standard features:
• Satin or bronze anodized 

Optional upgrade features:
• Powder coated color enhanced frames. See page 94

Lawn Posts:
• 2” x 4” heavy gauge aluminum tubing
• Tempered steel threaded insert

F5.0 5” Letters
Model # Details

MBS Series features symbol case and header MBM Series features header only

Automatic On/Off switch

Automatic On/Off switch

ALS-18

ALS-18

Model #

Model #

SUN SENSOR

SUN SENSOR

SYMBOL CASE AND HEADER

SYMBOL CASE AND HEADER

HEADER ONLY

50”x84”

52”x86”

52”x72”

MBS5084BA

DMBS5286BA

DMBM5272BA

50”x84”

52”x86”

52”x72”

MBS5084

DMBS5286

DMBM5272

Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Satin Anodized

Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

Bronze Anodized

H”xW”

H”xW”

H”xW”

Model #

Model #

Model #

Finish

Finish

Finish

SINGLE SIDED: 4” DEEP

DOUBLE SIDED: 8” DEEP

2”x2”x96”BM2 x 2 BA
2”x2”x96”BM2 x 2 Satin Anodized

Bronze Anodized

H”xW”xD”Model # Finish
LAWN POSTS

HEADER ONLY

50”x70”MBM5070BA
50”x70”MBM5070 Satin Anodized

Bronze Anodized

H”xW”Model # Finish

2”x4”x96”BM2x4BA
2”x4”x96”BM2x4 Satin Anodized

Bronze Anodized

H”xW”xD”Model # Finish
LAWN POSTS

“MARQ ONE” 
SINGLE SIDED

“MARQ TWO” DOUBLE SIDED

MARQUEE
CHANGEABLE LETTERS
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ENCLOSED
BOARDS

SOLID WOOD

MADE IN THE USA
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OAK FRAME ENCLOSED 
CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARDS

Our Red Oak Enclosed changeable letter boards are cconstructed of solid North American Red Oak, milled to perfection 
and finished with a high gloss clear lacquer. Corners are crafted with hairline miters and sturdily fastened for a durable, 
long life. Changeable letter board offers maximum versatility in your selection of letters with easy maintenance. All units 

come complete with 1 set of 3/4” Helvetica letters and an assortment tray.

Non-removable letter panels are standard with black felt. Optional colors above.

FELT CHANGEABLE LETTER BOARD 
WITH  HEADER

Walnut Frame # of DoorsNatural Oak Frame
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

36”x72”
48”x60”
48”x72”
36”x72”
48”x72”
48”x96”

36”x48”
36”x60”

48”x36”

ODC3624H

ODC4872H

ODC2418H

ODC4860H

ODC3630H

ODC3672-3H

ODC4836H

ODC4872-3H

ODC3672H

ODC3648H

ODC4896-3H

ODC3660H

Cherry Frame

CDC3624H
CDC2418H

CDC3630H
CDC4836H

CDC3672H
CDC4860H
CDC4872H
CDC3672-3H
CDC4872-3H
CDC4896-3H

CDC3648H
CDC3660H

WDC3624H
WDC3630H
WDC4836H
WDC3648H

WDC2418H

# of Doors

WDC3660H
WDC3672H
WDC4860H
WDC4872H
WDC3672-3H
WDC4872-3H
WDC4896-3H

FELT LETTER PANEL COLORS

BurgundyBlue BrownRed Black Green

Non-removable letter panels are standard with 
black felt. Optional colors below.

FELT CHANGEABLE LETTER 
BOARD WITHOUT HEADER

Walnut FrameNatural Oak Frame
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

36”x72”
48”x60”
48”x72”
36”x72”
48”x72”
48”x96”

36”x48”
36”x60”

48”x36”

ODC3624

ODC4872

ODC2418

ODC4860

ODC3630

ODC3672-3

ODC4836

ODC4872-3

ODC3672

ODC3648

ODC4896-3

ODC3660

Cherry Frame

CDC3624
CDC2418

CDC3630
CDC4836

CDC3672
CDC4860
CDC4872
CDC3672-3
CDC4872-3
CDC4896-3

CDC3648
CDC3660

WDC3624
WDC3630
WDC4836
WDC3648

WDC2418

WDC3660
WDC3672
WDC4860
WDC4872
WDC3672-3
WDC4872-3
WDC4896-3

FELT LETTER PANEL COLORS

Burgundy

Blue

Brown

Red Black Green

Use a ruler to evenly 
space your letters 
within the board

PRO 
TIP !
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OAK FRAME ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARDS
ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD 
WITH HEADER

Walnut Frame # of DoorsNatural Oak Frame
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

36”x60”
36”x72”
48”x60”
48”x72”
36”x72”
48”x72”
48”x96”

48”x36”
36”x48”

36”x36”

OBC3624RH

OBC4860RH

OBC2418RH

OBC3672RH

OBC3630RH

OBC4872RH

OBC3636RH

OBC3672-3RH

OBC3660RH

OBC4836RH

OBC4872-3RH
OBC4896-3RH

OBC3648RH

Cherry Frame

CBC3624RH
CBC2418RH

CBC3630RH
CBC3636RH

CBC3660RH
CBC3672RH
CBC4860RH
CBC4872RH
CBC3672-3RH
CBC4872-3RH
CBC4896-3RH

CBC4836RH
CBC3648RH

WBC3624RH
WBC3630RH
WBC3636RH
WBC4836RH

WBC2418RH 1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3

WBC3648RH
WBC3660RH
WBC3672RH
WBC4860RH
WBC4872RH
WBC3672-3RH
WBC4872-3RH
WBC4896-3RH

ENCLOSED BULLETIN BOARD WITHOUT HEADER

Walnut Frame # of DoorsNatural Oak Frame
24”x18”
H”xW”

36”x24”
36”x30”

36”x60”
36”x72”
48”x60”
48”x72”
36”x72”
48”x72”
48”x96”

48”x36”
36”x48”

36”x36”

OBC3624R

OBC4860R

OBC2418R

OBC3672R

OBC3630R

OBC4872R

OBC3636R

OBC3672-3R

OBC3660R

OBC4836R

OBC4872-3R
OBC4896-3R

OBC3648R

Cherry Frame

CBC3624R
CBC2418R

CBC3630R
CBC3636R

CBC3660R
CBC3672R
CBC4860R
CBC4872R
CBC3672-3R
CBC4872-3R
CBC4896-3R

CBC4836R
CBC3648R

WBC3624R
WBC3630R
WBC3636R
WBC4836R

WBC2418R 1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3

WBC3648R
WBC3660R
WBC3672R
WBC4860R
WBC4872R
WBC3672-3R
WBC4872-3R
WBC4896-3R

Aflac logo used is property of Aflac and not for sale to other customers.

Cherry Oak

Walnut
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SOUVENIR & MEMORABILIA DISPLAY CASE

Walnut FrameNatural Oak Frame
24”x18”
H”xW”

24”x24”
36”x24”
36”x48”

OBC2424S
OBC2418S

OBC3624S
OBC3648S

Cherry Frame

CBC2424S
CBC2418S

CBC3624S
CBC3648S

WBC2424S
WBC3624S
WBC3648S

WBC2418S

RED OAK FRAME WITH CROWN MOULDING

Walnut Frame # of DoorsNatural Oak Frame
36”x24”
H”xW”

36”x48”
36”x60”

48”x72”
48”x96”

36”x72”

OBC3648RC
OBC3624RC

OBC3660RC

OBC4872RC
OBC3672RC

OBC4896RC

Cherry Frame

CBC3648RC
CBC3624RC

CBC3660RC
CBC3672RC
CBC4872RC
CBC4896RC

WBC3648RC
WBC3660RC
WBC3672RC
WBC4872RC
WBC4896RC

WBC3624RC 1
2
2
3
3
3

Our beautiful enclosed bulletin boards feature a decorative top. The crown moulding 
adds an elegance never before offered on a standard product. Units come equipped 
with natural cork posting surfaces, warm neutral oak frames, full-length hinges, 
security locks, and concealed mounting hardware.

Protect your collectibles, sports memorabilia, awards, jerseys, 
and other treasures in this attractive display case. Standard 
features include a hand-stained hardwood case, a natural 
cork background, and a one-door design creating a large 
viewable area. Custom sizes and alternative posting surfaces 
are available upon request. Available in three hand-stained 
finishes: oak, cherry, or walnut.

Our sustainably sourced North American Red Oak is held to the highest industry-standard 
of quality.

 Milled to perfection by our international partners. 

Each profile shape is proprietary to Aarco! 

For each tree cut down, our partners plant 10 saplings to keep our forests alive.

OUR OAK IS NO JOKE!
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ILLUMINATED
SIGNAGE

LED
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TAK12M 9 3/4”x18 3/4”
Model # H”xW”

COF03L 13”x22”
Model # H”xW”

Aarco Products High Visibility LED Signs are the perfect way to attract attention, promote sales and stand 
out. Available in a variety of styles and sizes, all models offer three display modes  “steady-on” “flashing” and 
“crawling” Super bright LEDs last for a long time so you can use your sign day after day without replacing them. 
Our signs are the perfect fit for a storefront window, wall within your establishment or hung in your home to 

add some décor.

LED ILLUMINATED
SIGNAGE
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OPE02S

BEE06S CER07S

6 3/4”x16 1/8”

6 3/4”x16 1/8” 6 3/4”x16 1/8”

Model #

Model # Model #

H”xW”

H”xW” H”xW”

ATM10S 6 3/4”x16 1/8”
Model # H”xW”

LOT04S 6 3/4”x16 1/8”
Model # H”xW”

PIZ01S 6 3/4”x16 1/8”
Model # H”xW”

SAL05S 6 3/4”x16 1/8”
Model # H”xW”

6 3/4”x16 1/8”
H”xW”

ABI08S
Model #

THREE DISPLAY MODELS 
INCLUDING: “STEADY ON”, 

“FLASHING” AND “CRAWLING”

LED ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE
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LED ILLUMINATED SIGNAGE

CHI09L

ABI08L

13”x22”

13”x22”

Model #

Model #

H”xW”

H”xW”

ICE13L 11 3/4”x23 1/2”
Model # H”xW”

ATM10L 13”x22”
Model # H”xW”

OPE02L 13”x22”
Model # H”xW”

PIZ01L 13”x22”
Model # H”xW”

SAL05L 13”x22”
Model # H”xW”

9 3/4”x18 3/4”
Model # H”xW”
FRE11M
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SIDEWALK
SIGNAGE

MADE IN THE USA
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EXTRA LARGE A-FRAME 
SIDEWALK BOARD
While they may be one of the most affordable ways to advertise, they also 
make great Menu Boards, POP Signs, and displays for comedic slogans! 
Aarco’s Extra Large A-Frame Sidewalk Boards are a practical and effective 
way to draw more walk-in traffic. Now in the extra large size, foot-passers 
won’t miss this!

Size: 68” H x 30” W

Features Include:
• Solid Oak or Cherry Stain Hardwood with reinforced 

corners
• Full-length piano hinge and two locking folding hinges
• Our unique self leveling camel feet

Frame
LA1SS
MLA1SSCherry

Oak

Black 
Composition 
Chalkboard

MLA1B
LA1B LA1G

MLA1G
LA1SG
MLA1SG

CHALKBOARD 
Green 
Composition 
Chalkboard

Slate 
Porcelain 
Chalkboard

Green 
Porcelain 
Chalkboard

Frame
LA5SW
MLA5SWCherry

Oak

White 
Melamine 
Markerboard

MLA5
LA5 LA11

MLA11
LA5SB LA1P
MLA5SB MLA1P

MARKERBOARD

Black 
Melamine 
Markerboard

White 
Porcelain 
Markerboard

Black 
Porcelain 
Markerboard

Black 
Acrylic 
Markerboard

SNAPFRAME A-FRAME 
SIDEWALK BOARD
Snapframe A-Frames are a simple and efficient way to display posters or 
signs with style. Quickly load or change your artwork with the easy-to-use 
flip-open/snap-close frame. The durable, clear plastic display cover protects 
your poster. 

• Spring loaded flip open/snap close frame for easy insertion
• Satin anodized sturdy aluminum frame
• Available in two sizes

42”x26”
42”x24”
Overall DimensionModel #

SAF2436
SAF2228

Print Size
28”x22”
36”x24”

CHALKBOARD

MARKERBOARD

COLORS

COLORS

QUALITY

QUALITY

USE WITH

USE WITH

Composition

Melamine

Black/Green

Black/White

Better

Better

White & Colored Chalk

Neon Markers or Dry Erase 

White & Colored Chalk

Neon Markers
Neon Markers or Dry Erase

Best

Better
Best

Slate/Green

Black
Black/White

Porcelain

Acrylic
Porcelain

Choose from a variety of writing surfaces:

Combine the rich warm look of natural wood with the rugged qualities of 
extruded aluminum. Now available in cherry style with black chalkboard or 
a black acrylic markerboard*.
*Use with Aarco Neon Markers

ALUMINUM CHERRY 
WOOD-LOOK A-FRAME

Black Chalkboard
1-WA-1B

Black Acrylic
1-WA-1BP 42”x24”

Size H”xW”
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MA-1B A-1B BA-1SS aa-1ss

CHALKBOARD

MARKERBOARD

COLORS

COLORS

QUALITY

QUALITY

USE WITH

USE WITH

Composition

Melamine

Black/Green

Black/White

Better

Better

White & Colored Chalk

Neon Markers or Dry Erase 

White & Colored Chalk

Neon Markers
Neon Markers or Dry Erase

Best

Better
Best

Slate/Green

Black
Black/White

Porcelain

Acrylic
Porcelain

Choose from a variety of writing surfaces:

42” H X 18” W42” H X 24” W

AVAILABLE IN

Most Popular

Full Size Board Narrow Width
Writing Surface

33 1/4”H x 15 1/4”W
Writing Surface

33 1/4”H x 21 1/4”W

Oak Frame w/ Reinforced Corners Aluminum Frame w/ Reinforced Corners

FEATURES INCLUDE

POSTER CLIP

Full-length piano hinge

Scissor Hinge Camel Foot

Turn your old sandwich board into a 
changeable poster holder in minutes 
with our Poster Clip Attachment. This 
accessory attaches permanently with 
self-adhesive tape to create a stand-out 
presentation.

3 Pack SPC3

A-FRAME SIDEWALK BOARDS
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Aarco offers perhaps the widest selection of quality A-Frame Sidewalk Signs. They 
make great menu boards and POP signs and are one of the most affordable means 
of advertising. Perfect for restaurants, pubs, ice cream shops, or any retail business. 
Choose from our diverse selection of A-Frames to create exactly the right look for you.

FULL SIZE CHALKBOARDS (42”H X 24”W)

NARROW SIZE CHALKBOARDS (42”H X 18”W)

CHALKBOARDS

Tabletop A-Frames are a great in-store marketing tool to communicate messages to your customers. 
These versatile signs can be conveniently used in displays, tables, windows or counter tops. Available 
with a solid wood frame and a nice selection of re-writable surfaces designed to suit your style.

A-FRAME SIDEWALK BOARDS

FULL SIZE MARKERBOARDS (42”H X 18”W)

NARROW WIDTH MARKERBOARDS (42”H X 18”W)

Frame

Cherry
Aluminum
Black Aluminum

Oak

White 
Melamine 
Markerboard

MA-5
AA-5
BA-5

A-5 A-11
MA-11
AA-11
BA-11

Black 
Melamine 
Markerboard

A-1P
MA-1P
AA-1BP
BA-1BP

Black 
Acrylic

A-5SW
MA-5SW
AA-5SW
BA-5SW

White 
Porcelain 
Markerboard

A-5SB
MA-5SB
AA-5SB
BA-5SB

Black 
Porcelain 
Markerboard Frame

Cherry
Aluminum
Black Aluminum

Oak

White 
Composition
Chalkboard

MA-1B
AA-1B
BA-1B

A-1B A-1G
MA-1G
AA-1G
BA-1G

Black 
Composition
Chalkboard

A-1SS
MA-1SS
AA-1SS
BA-1SS

Slate
Porcelain 
Chalkboard

A-1SG
MA-1SG
AA-1SG
BA-1SG

Slate
Porcelain 
Chalkboard

Frame

Cherry
Aluminum
Black Aluminum

Oak

White 
Composition
Chalkboard

MA-3B
AA-3B
BA-3B

A-3B A-3G
MA-3G
AA-3G
BA-3G

Black 
Composition
Chalkboard

A-35SS
MA-35SS
AA-35SS
BA-35SS

Slate
Porcelain 
Chalkboard

A-311SG
MA-311SG
AA-311SG
BA-311SG

Slate
Porcelain 
ChalkboardFrame

Cherry
Aluminum
Black Aluminum

Oak

White 
Melamine 
Markerboard

MA-35
AA-35
BA-35

A-35 A-311
MA-311
AA-311
BA-311

Black 
Melamine 
Markerboard

A-3P
MA-3P
AA-3BP
BA-3BP

Black 
Acrylic

A-311SW
MA-311SW
AA-311SW
BA-311SW

White 
Porcelain 
Markerboard

A-311SB
MA-311SB
AA-311SB
BA-311SB

Black 
Porcelain 
Markerboard

MARKERBOARDS

TA-5
wHITE Markerboard

TA-11
Black Markerboard

TA-1
Black Chalkboard

TA-1P
Black Acrylic Markerboard

MA-5 A-11 BA-5SB

Model #
TA-1

TA-11
TA-1P
TA-5

Style
Black Chalkboard

Black Markerboard
Black Acrylic Markerboard
White Markerboard

14”x12”

14”x12”
14”x12”
14”x12”

Size H”xW”

AA-5SW

TABLETOP A-FRAMES
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ROC-3

ROC-4

• Double sided high contrast plastic 
changeable letterboard

• Includes one standard set of 345 4" 
characters

• Deluxe satin anodized aluminum 
frame 

• Bright black neon markerboard 
with deluxe black anodized 
aluminum frame.

• Personalize your message using 
the included six pack of neon 
wet erase markers

• ROC-3 & ROC-4 are durable white frameless high contrast plastic 
changeable letter boards

• ROC-3 includes one standard set of 345 4" characters
• ROC-4 includes one standard set of 354 4" characters and deluxe 8" 

sign/character set

• ROC-5 & ROC-6 are durable black frameless changeable letter boards 
• ROC-5 includes a set of 354 4" characters
• ROC-6 includes one standard set of 354 4" characters and deluxe 8” 
sign/character set

ROC-6

ROC-5

Model #

Model # Model #Model # Model #

Model #
ROC-1

ROC-3 ROC-5ROC-4 ROC-6

ROC-2
Replacement Panel

Replacement Panel Replacement PanelReplacement Panel Replacement Panel

Replacement Panel
ROC-1 PANEL

ROC-3 PANEL ROC-5 PANELROC-4 PANEL ROC-6 PANEL

ROC-2 PANEL

Our double-sided sidewalk signs will draw attention to your message with their wind-generated rocking motion. Quickly 
update your message with changeable letterboards or black neon markerboard models. The weather-resistant stand holds it 

firmly in place and is durable enough to use outdoors year-round.

Overall dimensions: 42" H x 32" W x 22" D
Board size: 36" H x 24" W

WHITE LETTERBOARD

WHITE LETTERBOARD

BLACK MARKERBOARD

BLACK LETTERBOARD

ROC-1 ROC-2

THE ROCKER™ SIDEWALK SIGNS
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THE ROCKER™ SIDEWALK SIGNS

• ROC-7 & ROC-8 are durable frameless high contrast plastic changeable letter boards
• ROC-7 includes one Standard set of 354 4” Characters
• ROC-8 includes one Standard set of 354 4” Characters and Deluxe 8” Sign/Character Set
• Overall Size: 42” H x 56” W x 22” D
• Board Size: 36” H x 48” W

Model #
ROC-8

Replacement Panel

Model #
ROC-7

Replacement Panel
ROC-7 PANEL

ROC-8 PANEL

REPLACEMENT 
CHARACTER 
SETS

Model #
ROCLTR-3

For use with white or black letterboard
8” Deluxe Character Set (includes 2 of each)
Included with ROC-4, ROC-6, ROC-8, RAF-2, RAF-4

Model #
ROCLTR-1

For use with white letterboard
4” Black and Red Character Set

Model #
ROCLTR-2

For use with black letterboard
4” White and Red Character Set
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• Double sided bright white letterboard
• Quick load panel slots
• RAF-1 Includes one Standard set of 354 4" characters
• RAF-2 includes one Standard set of 354 4" characters and Deluxe 8" sign 
character set

Model #

Model # Model #

Model #
RAF-1

RAF-3 RAF-4

RAF-2

• Double sided black letter board
• Quick load panel slots
• RAF-3 Includes one Standard set of 354 4" characters
• RAF-4 includes one Standard set of 354 4" characters and
Deluxe 8" sign character set

Roll A-Frame™ is a cost-effective way to get your message across. Convenient wheels and a 
curved design make these portable, lightweight frames an affordable solution for any business 
or organization. Each frame quickly assembles in less than 5 minutes and easily comes apart 
for storage. 

Overall dimensions: 42" H x 26 1/2" W x 24" D
Board size: 36" H x 24" W

Universal  design: place 
any media in all models

WHITE LETTERBOARD

BLACK LETTERBOARD

ROLL A-FRAME™ SIDEWALK SIGNS
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Model #

Model #

RAF-6

RAF-5

• Double sided black write-on board
• Personalize your message using the included six 
pack of neon wet erase markers

• Display your own sign and graphics!
• Quick load panel slots 
• Holds any 36" H x 24" W graphic media 
size up to 3/16" thick

Artwork not included

Sign not included

BLACK MARKER BOARD

FRAME ONLY

REPLACEMENT 
CHARACTER 
SETS

Model #
ROCLTR-3

For use with white or black letterboard
8” Deluxe Character Set (includes 2 of each)
Included with ROC-4, ROC-6, ROC-8, RAF-2, RAF-4

Model #
ROCLTR-1

For use with white letterboard
4” Black and Red Character Set

Model #
ROCLTR-2

For use with black letterboard
4” White and Red Character Set

ROLL A-FRAME™ SIDEWALK SIGNS
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SIGNAGE &
POSTER HOLDERS
MADE IN THE USA
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DOUBLE BOASTER

THE “BOASTER”

ALL PURPOSE FREE 
STANDING POSTER 
HOLDER

Multiple upcoming events? Notify your customers of concerts, movies, paint 
nights, happy hour, and local musicians so they don’t miss out! This double-sided 
poster holder is constructed of durable extruded aluminum, stands 64” tall, 
and holds four 22”x28” posters.
Overall 64” H x 25” W x 15” D.

This double sided poster stand is 63" tall 
and holds 22" x 28" posters. Made of durable 
extruded aluminum.
Overall 63" H x 24 1/4" W x 16" D.

Posters not included

Poster not included

Posters not included

NEW

Model #

Model #

Model #

BPH2S

BPH1S

PHSIC

BPH2BK

BPH1BK

PHSIB

Style

Style

Style

Silver Anodized

Silver Anodized

Chrome

Black Powder Coated

Black Powder Coated

Black

Make a lasting impression with this attractive freestanding 
sign holder! This professional display has a sleek and 
modern design. This product features a welded poster 
frame with top-loading slot with a solid metal base to keep 
the unit in place. 

PHSIC PHSIB

• Overall: 59 1/2” H x 22 1/4” W 
• Top loading frame holds up 28” H x 22” W 
• Poster frame stands securely on a flat metal base 
• Suitable for indoor use 
• Easy assembly 
• Finishes: black or chrome
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THE BROADCASTERS

Model #
PFS1114

• 54” overall height
• 12” H x 15” W Sign Frame
• Rubberized floor guards
• Includes 12 (gray with white letters) printed signs 
that store inside the frame

Included Signage

Included Signage

CHANGEABLE 
POSTER SIGN THE DIRECTOR

This sturdy and attractive sign is constructed with an extruded 
aluminum post and weighted base with rubberized floor guards.Welcome customers to your business with this 

floor-standing changeable poster holder. This sleek 
black PVC frame holds your posters and comes with 
12 pre-printed signs that can be swapped when you 
need to change things up.

• 54” or 59” overall height
• 12” H x 15” W Sign Frame
• Includes 12 gold lettered, silk screened printed 
signs that store inside the frame

• Available in silver, gold or black

Model #
TY-2B
TY-2CH
TY-2BK
TI-1B
TI-1CH
TI-1BK

Style Size
Gold
Silver
Black
Gold
Silver
Black

54”
54”
54”
59”
59”
59”

MENU/POSTER 
HOLDER

NEON MARKERBOARD & 
MENU/POSTER HOLDER

P-15C P-17CP-15B P-17BP-15BK

The Double Pedestal Broadcaster is lightweight and easy to transport. Display menus, posters, 
and artwork or choose the Neon Markerboard unit to create your own menu or sign.

• Overall size 48” H x 25” W
• Frame Size 30” H x 22” W
• Chrome, brass or black finish
• Removable acrylic cover
• Assembles easily

• Neon markerboard surface
• Overall size 48” H x 25” W
• Frame Size 30” H x 22” W
• Chrome, brass or black finish
• Removable acrylic cover
• Assembles easily

Model #
P-15C
P-15B
P-15BK

Style
Chrome
Brass
Black

Model #
P-17C
P-17B
P-17BK

Style
Chrome
Brass
Black

P-17BK

MENU & SIGNAGE HOLDERS
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MENU & SIGNAGE HOLDERS

This single pedestal sign stand is perfect for hotels, restaurants, and other distinctive environments. Reinforced 
steel and heavy-duty welded construction add stability in high-traffic areas. The rear panel is removable without 
tools for easy unloading and replacing signs, posters, and menus. Complete with an acrylic cover.

Frame Size: 26 1/2” H x 18 1/2” W
Overall Size: 49” H x 23” W

P-7C

DUAL CAPABILITY NEON MARKERBOARD

• Neon markerboard surface
• Frame dimension 20”x 24”
• Inside dimension 17 1/2” x 22 1/2”
• Chrome, brass or black finish
• Round weighted base (14 1/4”)
• Universal design horizontal (overall 51” H) or vertical (overall 53” H)
• Acrylic window
• Assembles easily

• Frame dimension 20” x 24”
• Inside dimension 17 1/2” x 22 1/2”
• Chrome, brass or black finish
• Round weighted base (14 1/4”)
• Universal design horizontal (overall 51” H) or vertical (overall 53” H)
• Acrylic window
• Fits any size paper up to 17 1/2” x 22 1/2”

Model #
P-7C
P-7B
P-7BK

Style
Chrome
Brass
Black

Model #
P31-C
P31-B

Style
Chrome
Brass

Model #
OBKGB3624S

Size H”xW”
36” x 24”

Model #
P-5C
P-5B
P-5BK

Style
Chrome
Brass
Black

P-7B
P-7BK

Includes one set 
of neon markers

Outer frame dismounts for fast 
easy insertion of media

This menu/poster holder requires little space. Display printed menus, other graphics, or create your 
own handwritten menu or sign using the neon markerboard.

The Single Pedestal Broadcaster is sleek and requires little space. Display menus, posters, and artwork.
MENU/POSTER HOLDER

P-5B P-5C
P-5BK

Outer frame dismounts for fast, easy 
insertion of media

SINGLE PEDESTAL ORNAMENTAL SIGN & POSTER STAND

“TODAY’S SPECIALS” BLACK 
GLASS MENU BOARD
“Today’s Specials” is reverse printed behind the glass and does not interfere with 
writing. Features a 2” extra wide, walnut stained, solid oak frame which surrounds a 
contemporary black glass markerboard. Sturdy loop hangers make it easy to install.
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LIGHT ON LIGHT OFF

BACKLIT ILLUMINATED SNAP FRAME
The backlighting enhances any print utilized within this snap frame. Powerful LED technology easily 
shines through photocopy paper, allowing you to print your signage right at home. This unit is finished 
in a beautiful black powder coating, blending into your decor. Choose between 2 popular sizes, mounted 
vertically or horizontally.

• 110v plug attached to 4’ cable 
• Dimmer switch provided 
• 15,000+ hours of light guaranteed!

Model #
LSF1117
LSF1824

Size H”xW”
11”x17”
24”x18”

EZ Open Frame

Silver or Black Frame

SNAP FRAME POSTER HOLDERS
EZ Open Snap Frames are a quick and easy way to display posters or signs with style. Signage is easy to 
change and secure using the four spring-loaded sides. It’s as simple as flipping each side open, inserting 
the sign/poster, and snapping it closed. Ideal for retail environments, real estate offices, and areas that 
need to change signage often.

• Holds paper, fabric, or vinyl posters and signs up to 1/16” thick 
• Clear acrylic cover protects sign
• Hang vertically or horizontally
• Solid aluminum frame
• Spring loaded frame
• Easily wall mountable

Aluminum Frame
SN1185 SN1185BK 11”x8 1/2”

14”x11”
22”x28”

SN1411
SN2228

-----------
-----------

Black Frame Print Size H”xW”

Aluminum Frame
DSN1185 11”x8 1/2”

14”x11”
22”x28”

DSN1411
DSN2228

Print Size

DELUXE SNAP FRAME
Our Deluxe Snap Frames are easy to use, stylishly display 
posters or signs, and can be used for retail and real estate 
signage. Four spring-loaded sides that lock firmly into place 
when closed. Each unit has a chrome-plated finish for added 
durability, texture, and style. 

Print signage on 
common copy paper

NEW

FRAMES AND WINDOW SIGNS
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FRAMES AND WINDOW SIGNS

Additional sizes and colors available

Model #

Model #

Model #

OT118

OTW118

AIB2228

11”x8 1/2”

11”x8 1/2”

17”x11”
22”x17”
28”x22”
36”x24”
44”x28”

OT1711
OT2217
OT2822
OT3624
OT4428

Print Size

Print Size

“INSTA FRAME” REMOVABLE 
SIGN & POSTER SYSTEM
Easy to use “Insta Frame” mounts to flat surfaces with screws, double stick tape, or 
magnets (not included). Display information bulletins, advertising, or any printed 
material. Easy to change top-loading design with a set-screw lock.

EASY CHANGE WINDOW 
SIGN HOLDER

OPTIONAL DOUBLE SIDED
ACRYLIC WRITE-ON BOARD

Great for displaying signs, licenses, and messages. Four suction cups allow for 
easy mounting inside windows facing outward. Easily load 8 1/2” x 11” artwork, 
vertical or horizontal. 

• 22W” x 28H”
• Includes one black acrylic markerboard surface
• Create your own written message
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Sign Size              Pass Thru          No Pass Thru
H & W                   Model #             Model #
18" x 24”             FPS1824PC         FPT1824PC
24" x 18"                  FPS2418PC         FPT2418PC
24" x 24"                      FPS2424PC        FPT2424PC
24" x 30"                FPS2430PC        FPT2430PC
24" x 36"                   FPS2436PC        FPT2436PC
24" x 48"                FPS2448PC        FPT2448PC
30" x 24"                  FPS3024PC        FPT3024PC
30" x 30"                 FPS3030PC        FPT3030PC
30" x 36"                 FPS3036PC        FPT3036PC
30" x 48"                FPS3048PC       FPT3048PC
36" x 24"                FPS3624PC        FPT3624PC
36" x 30"                 FPS3630PC        FPT3630PC
36" x 48"                FPS3648PC       FPT3648PC
36" x 60"                 FPS3660PC        FPT3660PC

Free Standing Protection Shield - Polycarbonate

SPACE  
DIVIDERS
MADE IN THE USA
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FREE STANDING
PROTECTION SHIELDS

18”x24”

18”x24”

18”x24”

18”x24”

18”x24” 18”x24”

24”x30”

24”x30”

24”x30”

24”x30”

30”x36” 30”x36”

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model # Model #

H”XW”

H”XW”

H”XW”

H”XW”

H”XW” H”XW”

FREE STANDING PROTECTION SHIELD
W/ NO PASS THRU

FREE STANDING PROTECTION SHIELD
W/ PASS THRU

CHALLENGER
SERIES W/O PASS THRU

CHALLENGER SERIES
W/ PASS THRU

POLYCARBONATE FREE STANDING
PROTECTION SHIELD W/ NO PASS THRU

POLYCARBONATE FREE STANDING
PROTECTION SHIELD W/ PASS THRU

FPT1824

FPS1824

FPS1824-3 FPT1824-3

FPT1824PC

FPS1824PC

FPT2430

FPS2430

FPT2430PC

FPS2430PC

FPT2418

FPS2418

FPS2418-3 FPT2418-3

FPT2418PC

FPS2418PC

FPS3036-3 FPT3036T-3

FPT2436

FPS2436

FPT2436PC

FPS2436PC

FPT2424

FPS2424

FPS2424-3 FPT2424T-3

FPT2424PC

FPS2424PC

FPT2448

FPS2448

FPS2448-3 FPT2448T-3

FPT2448PC

FPS2448PC

FPT3024

FPS3024

FPS3024-3 FPT3024T-3

FPT3024PC

FPS3024PC

24”x18”

24”x18”

24”x18”

24”x18”

24”x18” 24”x18”

24”x36”

24”x36”

24”x36”

24”x36”

24”x48” 24”x48”

24”x24”

24”x24”

24”x24”

24”x24”

24”x24” 24”x24”

24”x48”

24”x48”

24”x48”

24”x48”

30”x24” 30”x24”

30”x24”

30”x24”

30”x24”

30”x24”

30”x30”

36”x24”

Model # H”XW”
FPT3030

FPT3624

FPT3036

FPT3630

FPT3048

FPT3648
FPT3660

30”x36”

36”x30”

30”x48”

36”x48”
36”x60”

30”x30”

36”x24”

Model # H”XW”
FPS3030

FPS3624

FPS3036

FPS3630

FPS3048

FPS3648
FPS3660

30”x36”

36”x30”

30”x48”

36”x48”
36”x60”

30”x30”

36”x24”

Model # H”XW”
FPT3030PC

FPT3624PC

FPT3036PC

FPT3630PC

FPT3048PC

FPT3648PC
FPT3660PC

30”x36”

36”x30”

30”x48”

36”x48”
36”x60”

30”x30”

36”x24”

Model # H”XW”
FPS3030PC

FPS3624PC

FPS3036PC

FPS3630PC

FPS3048PC

FPS3648PC
FPS3660PC

30”x36”

36”x30”

30”x48”

36”x48”
36”x60”

FREE STANDING SHIELDS
WITH NO PASS THRU

FREE STANDING SHIELDS
WITH 12” PASS THRU

Our Freestanding Spread Protection Shields are easy to assemble (without tools) and made of thick 
5mm acrylic and 6mm polycarbonate—durable enough for high-quality performance. All corners are 
rounded to reduce or eliminate injuries due to sharp points. This product is an affordable solution to 

help keep germs at bay without sacrificing design or aesthetics.

Aarco Products clear, Free Standing Spread Protection 
Shields are easy to assemble and made of 3mm (1/8”) acrylic 
or polycarbonate material. The standard size units range 
from 18” to 36” wide and up to 30” high with custom sizes 
are available for special order. All the edges and corners 
are machined for safe and convenient use.

CHALLENGER SERIES
FREE STANDING SHIELDS

12”

5”

9”

9”
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FLOOR STANDING
PROTECTION SHIELDS

STAND BY ME™
FLOOR PROTECTION SHIELD

THE GO BETWEEN™
FLOOR PROTECTION SHIELD

“THE GERM BARRIER”
FLOOR PROTECTION SHIELD

THE GO BETWEEN™ II
FLOOR PROTECTION SHIELD

Lightweight mobile unit constructed of 1” x 1” clear 
satin anodized finished aluminum tubing. Our stand 
comes equipped with four swivel casters and is available 
in acrylic and polycarbonate windows.

• 1” x 1” clear satin anodized finish aluminum tubing 
• Flat steel base designed for “non-trip” safety
• Available with large acrylic or polycarbonate 

windows

Heavyweight mobile stand constructed of 1” x 2” aluminum tubing with a 
clear satin anodized finish. Our stand is equipped with four swivel casters 
and is available in both acrylic or polycarbonate windows.

Model #

Model #

Model #

Model #

Window Size

Window Size

Window Size

Window Size

Overall Size

Overall Size

Overall Size

STAND BY ME ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

STAND BY ME POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

“THE GERM BARRIER” POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

GAW8430

HAW7248

GAW8430PC

HAW7248PC

60”x30”

72”x48” 72”x48”

60”x30”

72”x48”

84”x30”

84”x30”

72”x48”

GAW8440

HAW7260

GAW8440PC

HAW7260PC

72”x40”

72”x60” 72”x60”

72”x40”

72”x60”

84”x40”

84”x40”

72 ”x60”

Model # Window Size Overall Size

THE GO BETWEEN ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

GBT7230 36”x30” 72”x30”

Model # Window Size Overall Size

THE GO BETWEEN POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

GBT7230PC 36”x30” 72”x30”

THE CORNER GUARD™
FLOOR PROTECTION SHIELD

Designed for conditions that require two 
way spread protection, this unit stands 
on 3 flat steel anti-trip disks with a satin 
anodized aluminum frame. 

Model #

Model #

Size

Size

“THE CORNER GUARD” ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

“THE CORNER GUARD” POLYCARBONATE 
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

TCG602424

TCG602424PC

60”x24”X24”

60”x24”X24”

TCG603636

TCG603636PC

60”x36”X36”

60”x36”X36”

Model # Model #Window Size Window SizeOverall Size Overall Size

“THE GERM BARRIER” ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

“THE GERM BARRIER” POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

HAW7248 HAW7248PC72”x48” 72”x48” 72”x48” 72”x48”

HAW7260 HAW7260PC72”x60” 72”x60” 72”x60” 72 ”x60”

Model #

Model #

Window Size

Window Size

Overall Size

Overall Size

THE GO BETWEEN II ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

THE GO BETWEEN II POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

GBT7248 48”x48” 72”x48”

GBT7248PC 48”x48” 72”x48”

GBT7260 48”x60” 72”x60”

GBT7260PC 48”x60” 72”x60”

The Go Between II™ is designed for wide 
spaces with limited pathways. This unit 
is constructed with 1” x 2” aluminum 
tubing with a clear satin anodized finish, 
and uses two 12” diameter die-cut steel 
bases. The “non-trip” flat base design is 
perfect for tight spaces in restaurants or 
commercial workplaces. The Go Between 
II™ is available with a large acrylic or 
polycarbonate window.
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Our Counter Top Free Standing Shields are made for 
active workplaces such as checkout counters where 
larger objects pass through. The unit is constructed 
of heavy-duty 1” x 1” aluminum tubing with a clear 
satin anodized finish and includes rubber feet for 
additional surface protection. The Counter Top Free 
Standing Shield is available with a large acrylic or 
polycarbonate window.

COUNTER TOP
FREE STANDING SHIELD

COUNTERTOP AND TABLETOP
PROTECTION SHIELDS

Model # Model #Size Overall Size

COUNTERTOP ACRYLIC
FREE STANDING SHIELD

COUNTERTOP POLYCARBONATE
FREE STANDING SHIELD

CTS3048 CTS3048PC30”x48” 30”x48”

CTS2448 CTS2448PC24”x48” 24”x48”

X SHAPED
TABLE TOP SHIELD

H SHAPED
TABLE TOP SHIELD

WRAP AROUND
TABLE TOP SHIELD

Model # Model #Size Size

X SHAPED
TABLE TOP SHIELD

X SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
TABLE TOP SHIELD

X SHAPED ACRYLIC
TABLE TOP SHIELD

X SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
TABLE TOP SHIELD

XSS2436 24”x36” XSSPC2436 24”x36”
XSS3036 30”x36” XSSPC3036 30”x36”
XSS2448 24”x48” XSSPC2448 24”x48”
XSS3048 30”x48” XSSPC3048 30”x48”

30”x72”x30”

30”x72”x30”

30”x96”x30”

30”x96”x30”

30”x72”x36”

30”x72”x36”

HSS307230

HSSPC307230

HSS309630

HSSPC309630

HSS309636

HSSPC309636

24”x72”x30”

24”x72”x30”

24”x96”x30”

24”x96”x30”

24”x72”x36”

24”x72”x36”

HSS247230

HSSPC247230

HSS249630

HSSPC249630

HSS249636

HSSPC249636

6

6

8

8

8

8

6

6

8

8

8

8

H”xW”xD”

H”xW”xD”

Model #

Model #

Partitions

Partitions

Model #

Model #

Large Panel

Large Panel

Small Panel

Small Panel

THE WRAP AROUND ACRYLIC
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

THE WRAP AROUND POLYCARBONATE
FLOOR STANDING SHIELD

TWA5424 54”x24” 24”x24”

TWAP5424 54”x24” 24”x24”

TWA7224 72”x24” 24”x24”

TWAP7224 72”x24” 24”x24”
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DESKTOP
PROTECTION SHIELDS

U SHAPED DESKTOP SHIELD
& L SHAPED DESKTOP SHIELD

EXTENDED U SHAPED
DESKTOP SHIELD

Model # Model #H”xW”xD” H”xW”xD”

EXTENDED U ACRYLIC 
DESK TOP SHIELD

EXTENDED U POLYCARBONATE
DESK TOP SHIELD

EUSS242330 EUSSP24231824”x23”X30” 24”x23”X18”

EUSS303636 EUSSP303624

EUSS304836 EUSSP304824
30”x36”X36” 30”x36”X24”
30”x48”X36” 30”x48”X24”

Model # Model #H”xW”xD” H”xW”xD”

U SHAPED ACRYLIC
DESK TOP SHIELD

U SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
DESK TOP SHIELD

USS242318 USSP24231824”x23”X18” 24”x23”X18”

USS303624 USSP303624

USS304824 USSP304824
30”x36”X24” 30”x36”X24”

30”x48”X24” 30”x48”X24”

Model # Model #H”xW”xD” H”xW”xD”

L SHAPED ACRYLIC
DESK TOP SHIELD

L SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
DESK TOP SHIELD

LSS242318 LSSP24231824”x23”X18” 24”x23”X18”

LSS303624 LSSP303624

LSS304824 LSSP304824
30”x36”X24” 30”x36”X24”

30”x48”X24” 30”x48”X24”

Available in popular sizes the “U” Shield is constructed in 3 panels of 1/4” acrylic or polycarbonate materials with smooth edges and rounded corners. Each 
section is joined with a flexible plastic hinge. All sides are attached to the desktop with self-adhesive plastic channels*. All hardware necessary for assembly 

is included.

Economical alternative to heavy duty desk top protections shields. 
1/8” polycarbonate or acrylic. 

CHALLENGER SERIES
DESKTOP SHIELDS

CHALLENGER SERIES
U SHAPED SHIELD

CHALLENGER SERIES
EXTENDED U SHAPED SHIELD

CHALLENGER SERIES
L SHAPED SHIELD

Model # Model #

Model # Model #

Model #

Model #

H”xW”xD” H”xW”xD”

H”xW”xD” H”xW”xD”

H”xW”xD”

H”xW”xD”

U SHAPED ACRYLIC
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

L SHAPED ACRYLIC
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

U SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

L SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

EXTENDED U SHAPED ACRYLIC 
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

EXTENDED U SHAPED POLYCARBONATE
ECONOMY DESK TOP SHIELD

USS242316-3 LSS242316-3

USSP242316-3 LSSP242316-3

EUSS242330-3

EUSSP242318-3

24”x23”X16” 24”x23”X16”

24”x23”X16” 24”x23”X16”

24”x23”X30”

24”x23”X18”

USS303624-3 LSS303624-3

USSP303624-3 LSSP303624-3

EUSS303636-3

EUSSP303624-3

30”x36”X24” 30”x36”X24”

30”x36”X24” 30”x36”X24”

30”x36”X36”

30”x36”X24”

U Shaped Desktop shields covers 3 sides of the desk top. L Shaped Desktop 
shields cover 2 sides of the desk top. Suitable for low traffic areas.

Extended U Shaped Desktop Shields cover 3 sides of the desk top. High density, 
suitable for extra protection. 
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MOUNTING
ACCESSORIES

EDGE “C” CLAMP

SELF ADHESIVE 
CHANNEL BRACKETS

FREESTYLE HINGE

This heavy-duty clamp is sturdy yet flexible. Designed to affix to a 
table edge or a panel edge up to 1 3/8” thick. The panel holder swivels to 
accommodate straight or perpendicular direction.

Conveniently designed to support 1/8” to 1/4” material. Available in 3 
sizes and can be used together to support longer applications.

The “Freestyle Hinge” is an extruded PVC product and can flex when two panels 
are inserted and folded. Connects two acrylic or polycarbonate windows to create 
enclosures at 180º to 45º and fits 5mm or 6mm thick pieces.

Model #
ECCB

SURFACE MOUNT CLAMP

Model # Color
TCAB Black
TCAW
TCAS

White
Silver

Model # Size
PCH6 6”
PCH12
PCH18

12”
18”

Model # Size
FSH18

FSH36

18”
FSH24

FSH72

FSH30
24”

36”
30”

72”

This low profile clamp adjusts from 1/4”  thickness to 3/8” making it versatile and 
capable to support many different panel types and sizes. Attaches to desktops 
with #6x1/2 screws.
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These acoustic desktop dividers provide 
privacy and reduce the ambient noise 
around workstations. Choose from an 
array of colors and sizes
 
•Includes mounting hardware

Add an acoustic space divider to any seating area 
or workstation. Creating an acoustic barrier will 
decrease ambient noise and increase focus and 
production.

ACOUSTIC SPACE
DIVIDERS

ACOUSTIC TABLE
DIVIDERS

Model #

Model #

Size

Size

ASD-44() 48”x48”

ATD-12() 12”x24”

ASD-53()

ASD-63()
ASD-54()

ASD-64()

60”x36”

ATD-182() 18”x24”

72”x36”

ATD-184() 18”x48”

60”x48”

ATD-183() 18”x36”

72”x48”

ATD-23() 24”x36”
ATD-24() 24”x48”
Custom sizes up to 96” L

SOUND & DIMENSION

Specify acoustic color at the end
of the model number.
ATD-184(XXX)

Insert acoustic color

Specify acoustic color at the end
of the model number.
ASD-54(XXX)

Insert acoustic color
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ACOUSTIC SOLUTIONS
A great option to reduce ambient noise, these 
acoustic wall tiles provide brilliant functionality 
to your usable wall space. Sold as sets, but custom 
colors and shapes are available.  
• Standard triangle shape 
• Large tiles are 16”H and 18”W 
• Small tiles are 8 1/2”H and 10”W

Aarco’s magnetic acoustic tiles serve many purposes. While 
tackable, these tiles may be used to cover up meeting notes 
or a lesson plan when keeping your audience’s attention!  
• Rounded or squared-off corners 
• Material is tackable, but not self-healing

ACOUSTIC WALL TILES

MAGNETIC
ACOUSTIC TILES

Model #

Model #

Size

Set

MAT-11() 12”x12”

AWT-1() 1 Large / 2 Small

MAT-118()

MAT-22()
MAT-182()

MAT-23()

12”x18”

AWT-2() 2 Large / 4 Small

24”x24”
18”x24”

AWT-3() 4 Large / 8 Small

24”x36”

Tar

Linen

Malachite

Eucalyptus

Greige

Ironbark

Sunshine

Frost

Fossil

Merbau

Mandarine

Chambray

Cadet

Spotted Gum

Ocre

Smoke

Brick

Sky

Pewter

Olive

Cobalt

Slate

Pebble

Grass

Ecru

Midnight

Ivory

Bark

ACOUSTIC COLOR OPTIONS

Specify acoustic color at the end
of the model number.
MAT-182(XXX)

Insert acoustic color

Specify acoustic color at
the end of the model number.
AWT-2(XXX)

Insert acoustic
color
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HOSPITALITY
SOLUTIONSSOLUTIONS
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Satin Chrome Brass Black

Purple (PU) Red (RD) Blue (BL)Green (GR) Black (BK)

The Form-A-Line economy series is lightweight but features the same slow-retracting belt mechanism as our standard line. 
Each guidance system comes with a concrete filled galvanized base, an ABS no-scuff cover, and a molded plastic guard 
serving as floor protection.

FORM-A-LINE™
POST COLOR OPTIONS

FORM-A-LINE™
BELT COLORS AND SIZES

Control any queuing area with Aarco’s Form-A-Line™ system. Slow retracting belts are available in red, green, 
blue, black, and purple and are either 7’ or 10’ lengths (double belt models available with 7’ belts only). 

• Stanchions are sold individually (1 per order) 
• Full industry standard 40” height post  
• 14” sturdy 25-pound steel base with protective rubber feet  
• Easy to assemble and ships small parcel UPS

SOLID CAST STEEL BASE WITH RUBBER FLOOR

GALVANIZED STEEL BASE WITH COMPOSITE FILL

FORM-A-LINE™ ECONOMY LIGHTWEIGHT SERIES WITH 10FT BELTS
Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBKGT-10BK

HBGT-10BK
HCGT-10BK

HSGT-10BK

Blue
HBKGT-10BL

HBGT-10BL
HCGT-10BL

HSGT-10BL

Purple
HBKGT-10PU

HBGT-10PU
HCGT-10PU

HSGT-10PU

Green
HBKGT-10GR

HBGT-10GR
HCGT-10GR

HSGT-10GR

Red
HBKGT-10RD

HBGT-10RD
HCGT-10RD

HSGT-10RD

FORM-A-LINE™ ECONOMY LIGHTWEIGHT SERIES WITH 7FT BELTS
Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBKGT-7BK

HBGT-7BK
HCGT-7BK

HSGT-7BK

Blue
HBKGT-7BL

HBGT-7BL
HCGT-7BL

HSGT-7BL

Purple
HBKGT-7PU

HBGT-7PU
HCGT-7PU

HSGT-7PU

Green
HBKGT-7GR

HBGT-7GR
HCGT-7GR

HSGT-7GR

Red
HBKGT-7RD

HBGT-7RD
HCGT-7RD

HSGT-7RD

FORM-A-LINE™ QUEUING SYSTEMS 7FT BELTS
Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBK-7BK
HC-7BK
HB-7BK
HS-7BK

Blue
HBK-7BL
HC-7BL
HB-7BL
HS-7BL

Purple
HBK-7PU
HC-7PU
HB-7PU
HS-7PU

Green
HBK-7GR
HC-7GR
HB-7GR
HS-7GR

Red
HBK-7RD
HC-7RD
HB-7RD
HS-7RD

FORM-A-LINE™  QUEUING SYSTEMS 10FT BELTS
Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBK-10BK
HC-10BK
HB-10BK
HS-10BK

Blue
HBK-10BL
HC-10BL
HB-10BL
HS-10BL

Purple
HBK-10PU
HC-10PU
HB-10PU
HS-10PU

Green
HBK-10GR
HC-10GR
HB-10GR
HS-10GR

Red
HBK-10RD
HC-10RD
HB-10RD
HS-10RD

CUSTOM PRINTING AVAILABLE

FORM-A-LINE™  WITH 7FT PRINTED BELTS
Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBK-7PBK
HC-7PBK
HB-7PBK
HS-7PBK

Yellow
HBK-7PYE
HC-7PYE
HB-7PYE
HS-7PYE

Red
HBK-7PRD
HC-7PRD
HB-7PRD
HS-7PRD

FORM-A-LINE™ BELT
QUEUING SYSTEMS

FORM-A-LINE™ ECONOMY SERIES

HEAVYWEIGHT BASE

LIGHTWEIGHT BASE
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*ADA Compliant
24”

40”

WALL MOUNTED
RETRACTABLE BELT SYSTEM

Fits both 7’ and 10’ length belts

Model# WMC-7

WALL MOUNTED
BELT CLIP

Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Satin

Black
HBK-27BK
HC-27BK
HB-27BK
HS-27BK

Blue
HBK-27BL
HC-27BL
HB-27BL
HS-27BL

Purple
HBK-27PU
HC-27PU
HB-27PU
HS-27PU

Green
HBK-27GR
HC-27GR
HB-27GR
HS-27GR

Red
HBK-27RD
HC-27RD
HB-27RD
HS-27RD

WALL MOUNTED 7FT RETRACTABLE BELT

Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Black
WM-7BKBK
WM-7CBK
WM-7BBK

Blue
WM-7BKBL
WM-7CBL
WM-7BBL

Purple
WM-7BKPU
WM-7CPU
WM-7BPU

Green
WM-7BKGR
WM-7CGR
WM-7BGR

Red
WM-7BKRD
WM-7CRD
WM-7BRD

The Dual-Belt Form-A-Line™ queuing system keeps queues organized. This model 
is perfect in shops, high-traffic areas, and anywhere lines are to be expected. The 
Dual-Belt Form-A-Line™ queuing system is also ADA-compliant and available 
in 4 different finishes, including black, brass, chrome and satin. A cost-effective 
solution at a competitive price.

WALL MOUNTED 10FT RETRACTABLE BELT

Post
Black

Brass
Chrome

Black
WM-10BKBK
WM-10CBK
WM-10BBK

Blue
WM-10BKBL
WM-10CBL
WM-10BBL

Purple
WM-10BKPU
WM-10CPU
WM-10BPU

Green
WM-10BKGR
WM-10CGR
WM-10BGR

Red
WM-10BKRD
WM-10CRD
WM-10BRD

WALL MOUNTED UNITS

Wall Mounted Form-A-Line™ belts are a perfect addition to any location where your queue 
comes to a wall. Our wall-mounted belts are compatible with floor-standing models. 
Perfect for starting or ending your queue, the belt housing is available in 3 finishes - 
chrome, brass, and black, and choose from five different belt colors.

DUAL BELT FORM-A-LINE™
QUEUING SYSTEMS
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VELOUR ROPE FORM-A-LINE™
QUEUING SYSTEMS

Brass Satin Chrome

TRADITIONAL ROPE
STYLE POSTS

Our velour rope has a luxurious feel and appearance, with 
rounded edges for a seamless connection from post to post. 
With its black, red, or green color rope and your choice of 
chrome, satin, or brass snap connectors, it’s easy to create 
a welcoming entrance that coordinates well with the style 
of your business. Deluxe velour rope is available in black, 
red, and green. Ropes come in either 5’, 6’, or 8’ lengths. 

Brass &
Black

Brass &
Red

Brass &
Green

Satin &
Black

Satin &
Red

Satin &
Green

Chrome
& Black

Chrome
& Red

Chrome
& Green

8’

6’

5’

Our traditional rope-style posts are excellent for 
the hospitality industry. The 14” diameter steel 
base is 2 3/8” thick. Our posts are available in brass, 
satin, and chrome finishes. Deluxe velour rope is 
available in black, red, and green. The ropes come 
in either 5’, 6’, or 8’ lengths. Easy to assemble and 
ships small parcel UPS.

Model # Color
LC-7 Chrome
LB-7 Brass
LS-7 Satin

TRADITIONAL ROPES

5’ TRADITIONAL STYLE ROPES

Model # Rope Color Clasp Finish
TR-1 Black Chrome

TR-3 Red Chrome

TR-46 Green Chrome

TR-2 Black Brass

TR-4 Red Brass

TR-47 Green Brass

TR-25 Black Satin

TR-45 Red Satin

TR-48 Green Satin

6’ TRADITIONAL STYLE ROPES

Model # Rope Color Clasp Finish
TR-5 Black Chrome

TR-7 Red Chrome

TR-86 Green Chrome

TR-6 Black Brass

TR-8 Red Brass

TR-87 Green Brass

TR-65 Black Satin

TR-85 Red Satin

TR-88 Green Satin

8’ TRADITIONAL STYLE ROPES

Model # Rope Color Clasp Finish
TR-9 Black Chrome

TR-11 Red Chrome

TR-126 Green Chrome

TR-10 Black Brass

TR-12 Red Brass

TR-127 Green Brass

TR-105 Black Satin

TR-125 Red Satin

TR-128 Green Satin

ROPE SIZES

COLORS AND FINISHES
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Our Form-A-Line™ Transport is a convenient solution for easily 
storing up to 16 fully assembled Form-A-Line™ posts. 

Features: 
•Sturdy welded steel construction
•Durable powder coated finish
•Smooth riding rubber casters including two locking wheels.
•Ships KD and assembles easily
•Convenient storage area for stanchion ropes
•Dimensions 47 1/2" x 33 1/2" x 67 1/2" ( fully assembled)
•Fits through 36" clear opening
•Weight: 84lb

FORM-A-LINE™
TRANSPORT CART

Model# FAT-16

Built with a sturdy steel frame and 
polyurethane wheel, this caster will glide 
easily across most surfaces. The fixed caster 
pair on one end, paired with a swivel caster 
pair on the other means you will navigate 
those tight turns with ease.

The steel rods are used to 
keep the ropes off the floor 
and out of dirt, debris, and 
other germs. These steel 
rods maximize otherwise 
empty space to store your 
ropes when not in use.

Your stanchions are a major 
investment, so make sure you protect 
your investment with proper storage. 
Each hook is finished with a matte 
black powder coat for a smooth 
surface and no sharp edges to damage 
your stanchions.

Stanchions and ropes not included
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FORM-A-LINE™
POST SIGNAGE

FOS-1 FOS-2

•Easily mounts to Form-A-Line™ 
  retractable belt posts
•Coordinates perfectly with 2 
  way and 4 way belt mechanisms

Poster Size           Vertical                 Color
H & W                         Model #                      
14 1/8" x 11 1/8"          VSF1411B            Brass
11 1/8" x 8 5/8"            VSF118B               Brass
14 1/8" x 11 1/8"          VSF1411C           Chrome
11 1/8" x 8 5/8"            VSF118C              Chrome
14 1/8" x 11 1/8"          VSF1411BK        Black
11 1/8" x 8 5/8"            VSF118BK           Black
14 1/8" x 11 1/8"          VSF1411S            Satin
11 1/8" x 8 5/8"            VSF118S               Satin

Poster Size          Horizontal               Style 
H & W                       Model #                       
11 1/8" x 14 1/8"        HSF1114B                Brass
8 5/8" x 11 1/8"          HSF811B                   Brass  
11 1/8" x 14 1/8"        HSF1114C               Chrome
8 5/8" x 11"               HSF811C                  Chrome  
11 1/8" x 14 1/8"        HSF1114BK            Black 
8 5/8" x 11 1/8"          HSF811BK               Black   
11 1/8" x 14 1/8"        HSF1114S                Satin  
8 5/8" x 11 1/8"          HSF811S                   Satin

*Insert not included

FORM-A-LINE™ RECTANGULAR
BELT POST SIGNAGE

FORM-A-LINE™ FRAMELESS
OVAL BELT POST SIGNAGE

Form-A-Line™ Sign Frames are easy to use. The top loading frame allows for simple and frequent sign or image changes. Sign frames hold 
printed media up to 3/8” thick and double-sided capability. Available in two standard sizes and four attractive finishes that pair perfectly with our 

Form-A-Line™ posts.

FORM-A-LINE™ RECTANGULAR
ROPE POST SIGNAGE

*Insert not included

*Insert not included

•For use with Aarco Products Velour rope stanchions only
•Actual frame size 8 5/8" H x 11 1/8" W
•Viewable space 8 1/2" H x 11" W

Model #   Style 
LCSF-1       Chrome
LBSF-1       Brass

Our Form-A-Line™ Sign Frames are easy to 
use. The top loading frame allows for simple 
and frequent sign or image changes, making 
them perfect for retail environments, real 
estate offices, loan closings, and more. LCSF-1 
& LBSF-1 are double-sided, hold media up to 
3/8” thick, and are compatible with Aarco’s Rope 
Stanchions. The two models feature an attractive 
finish, are built to last, and are easy to install.

Our Oval Sign Kit is a sleek addition to your Form-A-Line queuing 
system. This oval sign can be either read “Enter Here” (FOS-1) or 
“Exit” (FOS-2), depending on how you want people to move about 
in your establishment. The 1/4” matte finish acrylic is lightweight 
yet incredibly durable, and the steel holder easily mounts atop 
the belt housing for your Form-A-Line™ system!
 
•Contemporary design 
•Fits Form-A-Line™ retractable belt posts 
•Easy to read 
•Size 10’’W x 7 1/2’’H
Model # 
FOS-1
FOS-2
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CIGARETTE
RECEPTACLES

FLOOR STANDING MODEL

WALL MOUNTED MODEL

This floor-standing ash receptacle is an ideal addition to your establishment. 
This unit is made of high-quality all-aluminum and can withstand extreme 
outdoor conditions. A heavyweight 30-pound base stabilizes the product 
even on windy days. The floor-standing units feature a removable cap 
and post for easy debris disposal (see illustration). Additional finishes are 
available upon request on page 94. 

Size: 43 1/2” H, 14” Base

Our wall-mounted cigarette/ash receptacle blends with your modern decor 
while keeping your grounds clear of debris. The high-quality all-aluminum 
design is waterproof and finished to endure extreme outdoor conditions. 
Features include an easy-to-remove canister and a removable cap for fast 
debris disposal. Additional finishes are available upon request.

Special feature: Unique zig zag mounting bracket deters theft.
Size: 12 1/4” H x 3 1/2” D

CLICK

Custom colors 
available. See pg 94

Model #
SS15W
SB15W

Style
Satin
Black

Model #
SS40F
SB40F

Style
Satin
Black
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PODIUMS
PODIUM 1
“THE ORIGINAL”

Front Back

Crafted to perfection with an all hardwood 
design and classic cherry finish. Suitable for 
all high end environments.

SOLID
HARDWOOD

DESIGN

CHERRY 
STAINED & 

VARNISH 
FINISH

SAME
SIZE

•Open interior storage
•1 drawer
•Size: 29 1/8” L x 21 5/8” W x 47 1/4” H

Model #
POD-1

PODIUM 2
WITH DOORS & 
ADJUSTABLE SHELF

Front Back

Crafted to perfection with an all hardwood 
design and classic cherry finish. Suitable for 
all high end environments.

•European concealed hinges
•Bright polished hardware
•1 drawer
•Size: 29 1/8” L x 21 5/8” W x 47 1/4” H

Model #
POD-2
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LUGGAGE 
CARTS

Size: 45” L x 26 1/4” W x 75” H. Constructed with 1 1/2” 
tube, red carpet bed & bumper guards.

Model # Model #
6” SOLID WHEELS 8” PNEUMATIC WHEELS

LC-3S LC-3S-4P
LC-3B LC-3B-4P
LC-3C LC-3C-4P

Style Style
Satin Satin
Brass Brass
Chrome Chrome

Available in:

Satin Brass Chrome

Constructed with 1 1/2” tube, 6” 
solid wheels, red carpet bed & 
bumper guards.

Available in:

Brass Chrome

Model #

Model #

6” SOLID WHEELS

8” PNEUMATIC WHEELS

LC-2B

LC-2B-4P

LC-2C

LC-2C-4P

Style

Style

Brass

Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Available in:

Brass Chrome

Model # Model #
6” SOLID WHEELS 8” PNEUMATIC WHEELS

BEL-101B BEL-101B-4P
BEL-101C BEL-101C-4P

Style Style
Brass Brass
Chrome Chrome

Size: 47 1/4” L x 25 1/2” W x 73” H.
Constructed with 2” tube, red carpet bed & 
bumper guards.

Available in:

Brass Chrome

Model #

Model #

6” SOLID WHEELS

8” PNEUMATIC WHEELS

LC-1B

LC-1B-4P

LC-1C

LC-1C-4P

Style

Style

Brass

Brass

Chrome

Chrome

Size: 42” L x 24” W x 72” H.
Constructed with 1 1/2” tube, red 
carpet bed & bumper guards.

Model #

Model #

4-S

4-P

8” Pneumatic wheels. 2 swivel, 2 fixed.

6” Solid wheels. 2 swivel, 2 fixed.
Sold as sets of 4

REPLACEMENT WHEELS

HEAVY DUTY, TOP 
QUALITY, ALL WELDED 

CONSTRUCTION

Solid wheels are best for flat rolling surfaces.
Pneumatic wheels are best for uneven surfaces.

PRO 
TIP !

*Packed and shipped fully assembled.
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SPECIALTY
TRUCKS

Model #
FB-1B
FB-1C 

Style
Brass
Chrome

Model #
HT-1B

Style
Brass

Size: 15” L x 15” W x 48” H. 
Constructed with 1” tube. 8” 
pneumatic wheels.

Model #
SB-1C

Style
Brass

Size: 36” L x 24” W x 36” H. 
Constructed with 1 1/2” tube. 6” solid 
wheels. All one piece construction 
for durable long lasting quality.

Model #
HT-2B

Style
Brass

Size: 19 1/2” L x 15” W x 48”H. 
Constructed with 1” tube. 8” 
pneumatic wheels.

Size: 42” L x 24” W x 36” H. 
Constructed with 1 1/2” tube, 6” 
Solid wheels, red carpet bed & 
bumper guards.

HEAVY DUTY, TOP QUALITY, 
ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION

Sturdy chrome plated steel construction 
that provides a clean look and long lasting 
performance. 

Sturdy chrome plated steel construction 
that provides a clean look and long lasting 
performance. 

Made of sturdy hardwood with a semi gloss lacquer 
finish. In light, medium or dark stain. Legs pivot on 
steel bushings for smooth  and easy folding and for 
long lasting use.

Model #
CLS

Style
Chrome

Model #
CTS

Style
Chrome

FOLDING 
LUGGAGE STAND

FOLDING 
TRAY STAND WOOD TRAY STAND

Model #
TS-1
TS-2
TS-3

Style
Light
Medium
Dark
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VIC CORK
COLOR  OPTIONS

2208 Mushroom Medley

2187 Brown Rice

2186 Blanched Almond*

Note: Color may vary slightly from the sample.
*Available in 72” & 96”

2206 Oyster Shell

2182 Potato Skin*

2162 Duck Egg 

2210 Hot Salsa

2211 Tangerine Zest

2212 Fresh Pineapple

2166 Nutmeg Spice* 2204 Poppy Seed 2213 Baby Lettuce

2207 Cinnamon Bark 2209 Black Olive 2214 Blueberry
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DESIGNER FABRIC COLORS

VINYL COLORS

Antique White
2118-12

Golden Tan
2118-45

Sea Beach
2118-19

Wedgewood**
150

Silver Papier**
538

Moleskin
796

Quartz**
380

Verte Papier**
561

Orange
746

Desert Shore
2118-17

Rockport
2118-18

Sunbury
2118-26

Black**
408

Cement Mix
750

Wheat**
130

Amethyst**
424

Teal
742

Breakwater**
2118-79

Light Dionis
2118-10

Seneca Mist
2118-70

Crystal Blue
175

Blue Plum
553

Iris
798

Blue Neutral
401

Cardinal
738

Desert Sand**
758

Feather Dawn
2118-04

Scarborough
2118-98

Winter Mist
2118-14

Cobalt
420

Coin
794

White
224

Steel Grey
471

Yellow
744

Atrium**
2118-00

Grey Feather**
2118-91

Sea Mist
2118-97

Baltic
153

Blue Papier
539

Sunshine
797

Opal
394

Lime
721

Bone
748

Duck**
2118-05

Sandharbor
2118-47

Surf
2118-65

Claret Accent**
418

Chocolate
793

Eggshell
140

Ultramarine
470

Fir
743

Crystal Beach**
2118-23

Moonlight
2118-92

Silver Fox**
2118-93

Grey Mix**
238

Deep Burgundy
556

Red
799

Silver Neutral
406

Sky
740

Earth
792

Pearl**
481

Flannel
795

Medium Gray
298

Bayberry
486

Sapphire
745

** indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request

** indicate in stock colors
Other colors seen available upon request

WARNING: This product contains chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.
(For more info www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.)
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8000

5022

2003

7001

40101015

90189003 9010 9016

8017

6001

3001

7022

5005

1019

1001

9005

6005

3016

7030

5012

1021

1004

9017

6025

7044

5015

1028

1013 1014

Powder Coated finishes provides vivid colors with excellent weather resistance.
All colors featured on this chart are available as standard in a smooth glossy finish at an 80-90 gloss level

POWDER COATING COLORS

AARCO SPECTRUM
GLASSBOARD COLORS

Bedford Blush
AP110

Pure White
AP100

Bushwick Glow
AP410

Coney Indigo
AP220

Red Hook Flame
AP530

Williamsburg Mint
AP310

Flatbush Clay
AP610

East River Cyan
AP210

Sunset Park Gold
AP490

Dumbo Deep Blue
AP290

SoHo Electric
AP590

Prospect Green
AP320

Midnight Gowanus
AP710
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CUSTOM WALLSCAPES
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